) Dave Hart

Excelsnor Energy, hereby requests a loan dlsbursement from the funds remaining under the.

e B W L
. Thankyou for;your*’asmstance w1th thls request.. We appreclate the support of Iron Range L; e
Resources. s 7 .
Sincerely,

© Vide Pre.sident,uA:Chief Financial Officer

Reriee Sass.
Excelsior Energy Inc.
Crescent Ridge-Corporatg:Center,
11100 Wayzata Boulevard, Suite-305
anetonka Minnesota 55305
- §52.847.2363

August 11, 2005

Iron Range Respurces
4261 nghway 53 South
Eveléth.Minnesota 55734-4101

Mr Harty

—7Mﬁached are the

ehglble for réxmbursement unﬁmer the agreement

0

% e e

11100 WAYZATA BOULEVARD. 'SUITE 305 )

JNNEI'ONKA 'MINNESOTAS5305-
" PHONE 952. 847; 2360- F: .

:4952 847/2373




Vendor [} Date D ipti Amount TOTAL
Dexter Cook 1 7/5/2005 5300 3rd Party Contractors:5301 - 3rd Party Contractors Cument $14,977.87
2 8/4/2005 5300 3rd Party Contractors:5301 - 3rd Party Contractors Current $16,691.63
Black & Veatch Corporation 3 741112005 5300 3rd Party Contraclors:5301 - 3rd Party Contractors Current $11,785.05
4 8/2/2005 5300 3rd Party Contractors:5301 - 3rd Party Contractors Cument $25,821.72
Startech Computing 5 715120056 5500 - Office Related Expenses:5525 - IT Expenses $3,385.80]
6 711412005 5500 - Office Related Expenses:55625 - IT Expenses $8,007.68|
Minnesota Environmental Initiative 8 6/17/2005 5200 - Other Employee Expenses:5205 - Conference Fees $60.00]
9 6/17/2005 5200 -:Other Employee Expenses:5205 - Conference Fees $60.00]
10 6/17/2005 5200 - Other Employee Expenses:5205 - Conference Fees $60.00
Baune Dosen 11 6/30/2005 5340 - Tax and accounting:5341 - Accounting Services 5,175.00
5340 - Tax and accounting:5342 - Tax Advisor 800.00.
$5,975.00
ADP 12 7/16/2005 5000 - Staff & Consultants-Current:5035 - Payroll Expense 57.75
5000 - Staiff & Consultants-Current:5020 - Wages - Stafi 6,083.08
5000 - Staff & Consultants-Cumrent:5030 - Payroll Tax Expense 529.12
$6,669.95]
i3 713012005 5000 - Staff & Consuitants-Current:5035 - Payroll Expense 59.57
5000 - Staff & Consultants-Curent:5020 - Wages - Staff 7,723.08
5000 - Staff & Consultants-Current:5030 - Payroll Tax Expense 678.33
$8,460.98|
Twin Lakes Messenger 14 711512005 5500 - Office Related Expenses:5515 - Postage $31.90
Browers Consulting 15 711512005 Privileged or Confidential Information Red: ia i ]
16 8/4/2005 Privileged or Ci iential Informati d 1al Information Redactec
Safeguard 17 711312005 5500 - Office Related Expenses:5530 - Prinling $535.71
Qwest 18 7/10/2005 5500 - Office Related Expenses:5525 - |T Expenses $38.73,
Aetna 19 71202005 5500 - Office Related Expenses:5505 - Rent $5,500.00]
Shred-it 20 712612005 6500 - Office Related Expenses:5530 - Miscellaneous Office Expense $40.00
American Express 21 711712005 5500 - Office Related Expenses:5515 - Postage 54.20
5500 - Office Related Expenses:5510 - Office Supplies 1,813.98
5100 - Travel-Employee /Consultant:5105 - Meals 151.57
5500 - Office Related Expenses:5520 - Telephone 798.61
5500 - Office Related Expenses:5525 - 1T Expenses 95.40
$2,913.76|
Sprint 42 712212005 5500 - Office Related Expenses:5520 - Telephone $211.50]
Launch Venture Services 43 7/27/2005 5000 - Staff & Consultanis-Current:5010 - Conlractor Fees-Curren: $1,350.00]
URS 44 7/29/2005 5300 3rd Party Contractors:5301 - 3rd Pasty Contractors Curren: $48,431.52]
Leonard Street 45 71282005 Privileged or Confidential Information Red. infc Red:
46 712812005 Privileged or Confidential Information Redactec I Information Redactec
47 7i28/2005 Privileged or C Information Red Information Redact
Fluor Enterprises Inc. 48 71282005 5300 3rd Party Contractors:5307 - 3rd Party Contractors Current $216,138.77|
John Hill Energy Servic, Inc. 49 8/2{2005 Privileged or C fon Red ivileged or Confidential Information Redactec
Ofiice Equipment Finance Services 50 7/30/2005 5500 - Office Relaled Expenses:5530 - Printing $649.07|
UPS 51 712312005 5500 - Office Related Expenses:5515 - Poslage $10.00,
SonicWALL 52 712112005 5500 - Office Related Expenses:5525 - IT Expenses $115.00
Altec Energy Systems 53 6/14/2005 5330 - PUC Case:5332 - Testimony Research $3,440.00
Sherner Power Consulling 54 8/4/2005 Privileged or Ci Information Red ivileged or C Redact
|
55 8/4/2005 Privileged or C ial Infor ion Redact ivileged or Confidential Redact
Cypress Communications 56 8/1/2005 5500 Office Related Expenses:5520 - Telephone $800.31
Short Elliott Hendrickson 57 $237,663.74

8/8/2005 5300 3rd Party Contraclors:5301 - 3rd Party Conlractors Curren:

B




Vendor Invoice Date Descripti Amount TOTAL
Mary Day 59 711812005 5000 - Staff & Consullants-Current:5020 - Wages - Staff $4,275.00
60 8/4/2005 5000 - Staff & Consultants-Cument:5020 - Wages - Staff $5,175.00
Schulte Associates LLC 61 8/112005 Privileged or Ci Infi ion Red: Jvileged or Confidential Information Redactec
62 8/112005 5100 - Travel-Employee /Consultant:5120 - Transporl 152.05
5500 - Office Related Expenses:5510 - Office Supplies 325.63
5500 - Office Related Expenses:5525 - IT Expenses 44.95
5500 - Office Related Expenses:5520 - Telephone 75.58
$598.11
Ceteris 69 7/31/2005 5100 - Travel-Employee /Consultant:5105 - Meals 637.47
5100 - Travel-Employee /Consultant:5120 - Transpor 581.22
5100 - Travel-Employee /Consuliant:5150 - Other Trave 614.58
5100 - Travel-Employee /Consultant:5110 - Ledging 499.65
5100 - Travel-Employee /Consultant:5140 - Airfare 809.40
$3,142.32
84 7/31/2005 5000 - Staff & Consultants-Current:5020 - Wages - Staff' $10,000.00)
Michael Wadley 85 7/31/2005 5100 - Travel-Employee /Consultant:5120 - Transpor 7.00
5500 - Office Related Expenses:5525 - IT Expenses 113.93
5100 - Travel-Employee /Consultant:5105 - Meals 34.66
5500 - Cffice Related Expenses:5520 - Telephone 58.08 .
- . $213.67|
Scott Peterkin 90 8/1/2005 5100 - Travel-Employee /Consultant:5105 - Meals $93.67
Pat Micheletti 92 8/11/2005 5500 - Office Relaled Expenses:5520 - Telephone 125.65
5100 - Travel-Employee /Consuttant:5120 - Transport 460.89 -
i $586.54]
Pat Micheletti 94 71/21/2005 5500 - Office Related Expenses:5520 - Telephone $121.27]
Amanda Parker 96 711412005 5100 - Travel-Employee /Consultant:5105 - Meals $68.14
Amanda Parker 98 712172006 5100 - Travel-Employee /Consuitant:5105 - Meals 102,18
5100 - Travel-Employee /Consullant:5120 - Transport 16.22
‘ $118.40
Danie] Olson 100 711812005 5500 - Office Related Expenses:5525 - IT Expenses $50.00
Tom Osteraas 102 7/20/2005 5100 - Travel-Employee /Consultant:5120 - Transpon _5.50
5100 - Travel-Employee /Consultant:5110 - Lodging 474.00
$479.50,
Will Harringlon 112 8/1/2005 5500 - Office Related Expenses:5515 - Postage 34.92
5200 - Other Employee Expenses:5215 - Dues 40.00
$74.92
mCapitol Management 114 7/15/2005 5300 3rd Parly Contractors:5301 - 3rd Party Contraclors Curren: $5,000.00
Fluor Enterprises Inc. 115 6/30/2005 5300.-3rd Party Contractors:5301 - 3rd Party Contraclors Current $172,416.60)
UprsS 116 8/6/2005 5500 - Office Related Expenses:5515 - Postage $39.97
Midwest IS0 117 §/512005 5360 - Transmission: 5361 - Transmission Line Design $64,000,00)

TOTAL $950,806.73]




INVOICE Noy) ;k #0505

«

Date: July 5, 2005

Client:ExcelsiorEnergy Inc.
11100 Wayzata Blvd.
Suite 305
IVImnemnkB, MN 55305

Attn: Mr. Bill Ruzynski

Please. fmd enclosed the following Expense Reports for this invoice:
Statement No. 4-Tul-05
Statement No 5-Jul-05
" Subiotal expenses $2477. 87

't

Monthly fee 6/6/05-7/505. $1z,g5\og;Q0g

 Total Ipvojce-amount:
7

Remit to- Dexter Cook

' . 21016 Bmadwater Drive

T:and O Lakes, FI: 34638

2

Ve T
=




(%

_08_

EXCELSIOR ENERGY [NC.

|
Expense Report
Employeo Namu: Willlam Ruzynekl
Porlod Stari Date;
Poriod End Date:
l_ﬁ Corporaiy! Dopt/ Account
Datg Reason For Expensa Payse Total Cost Masaby . Sublagk Clags Coda
29-Jun05 |Alfare Change $100.00| Mesabs W || 104,02 Defing Technleal Specs/Negotlate Ag] 'w || 610 Engineering v || 5140 Nlrfare Ad|
23-Jun-05 _{Infemat Connection §3.00| Mesabs | v || 610 Enginearing v |[ 5150 Cther Travel v
29-Jun-05 _{Alrtare tofirom Oranga County 3700.40| Mesabs  {v w || 610 Enginesring w }( 5140 Alrtare v
\d v v hd
v v v v
v v v v
v v v v
v v hd hd
v w v v
v v v vi:
v hd \d v
v v v hd '
v \d v v
v v v vl
v v \d v
v v v v
v v v v l
v v v w i
v v hd v i
581240
11100 Wayzala Bivd + Sulta 305 » Minnsionka MN 55308 » 952,847,2360+ Fax 952.847,2373 Paga 10l 1
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. Morthwest Airlines nwa.com Travel Center - Trip Summary and Receipt Page 2 of 2

. Receipt Information for your E-Ticket Number(s): 0122119438854
E-Ticket Jssue Date: June 29, 2005

Flight Origin-Destination  Date Fare Basis Code

NW 1023 JAH-MSP 10Jul2005 TE14NS3/PES0D

Base Fare: USD256.74 Tax: 9.50

Tax: 18.26 Tax: 6.40 E-Ticket Total:USD251.80

Additional amount coliected during ficket exchange:USD100.00

Method of Payment:  Visa™+=***g787 . .
Document{s) Used during E-Ticket Issue: 0122115953185 Document(s) value total:USD19
Administrative Fg&:USD100.00

Fare Calculation: 4 MSP NW HOU128.37NW MSP128.37 USD256.74END NW ZPMSPIAFSY]
5.DDAY4.50XF MSP4.5

Other Restrictions: NON-REFUNDABLE PNLTY FOR CHGS
Namel/Place of Issue: NORTHWEST RESERVATIONS MPLS-ST.PAUL MN/

Terms and Conditions -

CHECK-IN AND BOARDING REQUIREMENTS: Passengers nol checked in at least 30 minutes {except Allants, Denver and
Tampa which require 45 minutes and Las Vegas which requires 60 minutes) and on-board at least 15 minutes before scheduled
depariure time for domestic flights; not checked in at least 60 minules and on-board at least 30 minutes before scheduled
depariure time for flights to/from Canada, Mexico, the Caribbean, and sll other Intemalional filphls may hava thelr pre-assigned
seat assignment and reserved space canceled and wil} not be elfgible for denled boarding compensation. Boarding passes may be
obtained at nwa.com check-In, at a Northwest Alrlines self-service check-in kiosk or any Northwest check-in position.

LUGGAGE: Frea lugpage allowance is two pleces of checked Isggage and one plece of canmy-on luggage. Each passengeris
allowed one plece of cany-on luggage, plus a purse or brief case orlaptop. Camy-on luggage must fit undemeath the passenger *
seat or In an overhead compariment and cannot exceed 45 In. {8°x14"x22") or 115 cm (25 x 35 x 55) or 40 ibs. (18 kygs) of welghL
MaxImum slze per checked piece Is 62 in. {158 cm). For travel within the 58 US, Canada, Mexico and the Caribbean, the maximum
free welght allowance Is 50 Ibs. (23 kg). The fee for luggage welghing over 50 |bs. up o 70 Ibs. Is $25 USD/$39 CAD per piece;
over 70 Ibs. up to 100 Ibs. the fee Is $50 USDI$77 CAD per plece. For travel from the 58 US, Canada and Mexlco to other
internalional destinations, the maximum free welght allowance 15 70 ibs {32 kg). The fee for luggage that welghs from 70 to 100 Ibs
(32 kg to 46 ka) varies by deslination. Contact Northwest for Intemational Excess lsggage fees. Any luggage in excess of 2
checked pleces or that Is overweight and/or oversize Is subject Ip excess lupgage charges. Regulations require name Identification
on outslde. Northwest reserves the right to restsict camy-on lupgage, Northwest wiil not be responsible for mongey, jewelry,
cameras, video and electronic equipment, silverware, nepoliable papers, securitles, business documents, samples, palntings, -
antiques, arifacls, manuscripls, furs, other ipeplaceable llems or Rems of similar value contalned In checked or unchecked
lugpage. Lisbillly for loss, delay or damage 1o juggage Is limited unless a higher value Is declared In advance end addillonal
charges are pald. For ravel wholly batween U.S, polnts, lupgage labllity Js limited 1o 52,800 per passenger. For most Intemailonal
Iravel {including domesllc porilons of International joumeys), labiiity Is imited 1o 100D SDR’s {Special Drawing Rlights) per
passenger, for checked luggage and unchecked luggage.

DOMESTIC TICKET EXPIRATION: Refundable and Nonrefundabls lickels expire one year after dale of first depariura on ticket;
however, to remain valid, nonrefundable tickels must be exchanged within 90 days after first missed flight date. Once any ticket
explres, Noithwest will retaln all amounts collected from ihe passenger as an administative service chamge/cancellation fee.

CHANGES & REFUNDS: To make a change lo your reservailon or io Inquire about a refund, if applicable, please vislt our webslte
at www.nwa.com or call Northwest Alilines Reservations al 1-800-225-2525.

NORTHWEST AIRLINES NOTICE OF INGORPORATED TERMS: Alr ransporiation provided by Northwast Alslines is subjeci 1o
lhe Northwest! Afrlines Passenper Contract of Carriage, {a.k.a. condifions of contract) the terms of which are hereby Incorporated
by reference. Incorporated {erms Include but are not restricled to; {1) Limits on labliity for personal injury or death. {2) Additional
fimits on liabflity for loss, damage, or delay of luggage, Including fraglle or perishable goods. {3) Claim restrictions, including time
periods in which you must file a clalm or sue Northwest. {4) Nosthwest's sights to change lerms of the coniract. (5} Rules on
reservations, reconfirmation, check-n imes, refusal to cary, and smoking. (6) Northwesl's rights and limits of liabiiity for delay or
fallure to perform service, Including scheduie changes, substitulion of ellemnate alr caniers or aireralt, and rerouling. (7) Fare sules,
Including without limitstion penalties for changing itinerary or cancellailon of your Joumey on some restricied fares. (8)
Cverbooking. I we deny you boarding due 1o an oversale and you have met all check-In iime requirements, with few exceptions,
wa compensale you. (8) Noithwes! reserves the right lo refuse carage o any person who is not able 1o produce posiive
Identification. (10) You may inspeci the full taxt of the coniract of caniage online at www.nwa.com or at any Northwest alrport. You

may oblain a full copy of the text of Northwest Alriines terms by wriling to Northwest Alrfines, Inc., Cuslomer Care, P.O. Box 1808,
Minot, ND, 68701, USA.

THIS 1S A POST-ONLY MAILING. PLEASE DO NOT RESPOND TO THIS MESSAGE.

1212005 - -81-




Thu 23 Jun 2005 05:18 PM

Payment #: 0013543801
Kiosk ID 0000008824

Purchase .
Minutes: 07:53 $2.68
Pages: 1 $0.32

Amount: $3.00

Thank you.

-872-
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Issve Date: June 28, 2005

eTicket ltinerary and Receipt

eTicket Confirmation: VZ4Y5M

Flight/ - . _ ' : .
Day Date Class Depart - ’ -Time - Arrive Time Equip Neal

05JULD5--G0- 405-H. HOUSTONBUSH INTL . | 5:30PM DORANGE COUNTY CA 8:54PM 737-700 SNACK
;xe DaJULns CO 1759 K ORANGE COUNTY CA 227 TROUSTON BUSH INTL - 44PM-T7BZ-500 SNACK ...
Traveler {1} eTicket Number Freguent Flyer Seat{s) >
RUZYNSKI f WILLIAMP 0052158840183 NW-547704805 Sliver / ST Elite '5EI§5A

Fare: 649.30 Combined Tax: s0.10 Per Person Total: 70940 eTicket Total: 700.40USD
Combined Tax/Fee Detail: Tax 48.70, Flight Segment Tax: 6.40, Secusity Service Fes: 5.00 "
Method of Payment: AMERICAN EXPRESS X000000000X1003 .
Fare Rules: Additional charges may apply for changes in addition to any fare nles listed,

NONREF/OVALUAFTDPT/CHGFEE
Cancel reservations before the scheduled departure fime or TICKET.HAS NO VALUE.
>

Saeats fisted in fight order and subject to chenge

eTicket Travel Reminders

> Check-In Requirament - Bags must be checked and boanding passas oblalned at least 30 minutes prior to scheduled
depariure. Baggege will not be acceptad and advence seat assignments may be canceled lfthls condilion is not mel

> Boarding Requlrement - Passergars-must-be.prepared in.board. at tha deparium gale with thejr boarding pass at lkast 15
minutes prior to scheduled departure

> Faliura to meet the Boarding Requirements may result in canceffation of reservalions, removal of checked baggage from
the alreraft and loss of eliglbliity for denled boarding compensation

>3- Bring your boarding pass or this eTicket Recelpt along with phote idenfification to the airport

> The FAA now restricts carry-cn baggage to ens bag plus one perscnal item (purse. biriefease, laptop computer, eic)per
passenger

> For up to the minute flight inforation, sign-up for our Flight Status E-mall at conilnental.com or call 1-800-784-4444; In
_Spanish 1-800-579-3838

»3- Ifiight segments are not flown In order, your reservation may be cancelled
=) There is no need to call o reconfinn this reservalion, If your trave] plans chanpe call 1-800-578-3950

-~ Your eTicket Is non transferable and valid for 1 year from the Issue date unless gtherwiss noled In the fare nules abwve

-83-
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| Ceteris, Inc.

9783 Belmont Lane
Eden Prairie, MN 55347

BillTo -

Excelsior Energy, Inc.
111100 Wayzata Blvd. - Suite 305
Minnetonka, MN 55305

Invoice

Datg Invoice #

7/31/2005 | 200518

Terms

Due on receipt

Description .

Amount
Consuliing Services - July, 2005 10,000.00
At-Risk Account Beginning Balance; $25,375
At-Risk Account Ending Balance: $15,375 -

Total $10,000.00

Phone # Fax#

E-mail

952-942-0655 952-943-0217 Ceteris@mn.rr.com

-84 -
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SCHULTE ASSOCIATES LLC
9072 Palmetto Drive
Eden Prairie, MIN 55347
Tel: (952) 949-2676

Date: August 1, 2005

Client: Excelsior Energy, Mesaba Project

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted

{

|

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
i
|

Attachment 1
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EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC,
——— —— —— —— —— == —
Expense Report
Employue Name: Willam Ruzynsk
Porivd Stari Date:
Poriod End Data:
'_ Comporats / : Dapl/ Atcount |
Dale IRoason For Expense Payes Total Cost Mesaba Sublask Clags Cods
16-Juk05 !Buslness Meal 4 $55.90 | Mesaba v || 1.04.02 Deflne Technical Spe A w || 610 W |} 5105 Meals A4
10uF05 _{Alport Parking 2 s5o00|Messba || 1.04.02 Defina Technical Specs/Nagouiats A v |] 610 ing w |{ 5120 Transport v
94-Jun-05 {Buslness Maal §45.50| Mesaba | wi| 1,04.02 Define Technica) Specs/Negotiate &g w || 610 Enginearing ' }| 5105 Meals v
24-Jun-05 {Ranial Car o+ $271,50] Messba ' || 1.04,02 Define Technlcal Specs/Negotiata Agtw ]| 610 Enginesring v || 5120 Transport v
15-JutD5 | Bulfing with Fluor " $293,85] Mesaba v || 1.04,02 Define Technlcal Specs/Negatiates Al w {| §10 Englnesring ' || 5150 Other ‘Trovel v
0-1ul-05_[Rental Gar # $184,22| Mesabo . |w |l 1,04.02 Defing Technlco! Specy/Negotiate Ag w || 610 Englnzering w |1 5120 Transpdrt v
24-Jun-05 |Alport Parking §48.00 Mesoba___{w || 1.04.02 Deline Technical Specs/Negotiate Ag) W | 610 Englnesring w |1 5120 Vransport hd
B-Jul-05  |Businass Menl /  $17.58| Mesaba v || 1.04,02 Dellna Technieal Specs/Negotlate Ag| ' |} 610 Englnesring v || 5205 Menls v
29Jua-05 |Business Maal 7, Sidg|Messba | v | 10402 Dellne Technical Specy/Negotiata Ap ' || 610 Englneesing ' || 5105 Meals v
24-Jun-06 |Businass Mosl ¢ sigo.zz|Messbs | w ]| 1.04.02 Detine Technical Specs/Negotiata Ag] v ]| 610 Enginearing w || 5105 Meats v
7-Juk05  |Business Mesl ~ $u7a.08|Messbs | || 104,02 Define Technical Specs/Negotiats Aol w || 610 Enginearing w |1 5105 Meals v
\‘] B-Jul05  (Toll A 53.75! Mesaba w || 1.04,02 Define Technlcal Specs/Negotiata Ag) v || 610 Englnearing W |1 5120 Transpart \d
o B-Jul05  {Tol / 5;{75] Mesaba w || 1.04.02 Define Technlcal Specs/Negotiste Ag v || 610 Englneering W |] 5120 Transport w |
' B-Juk05  [Rantal Car Gas / . 55_5u| Mesaba w It 1,04.02 Deflne Technical Specs/Negotiate Ay} v || 610 Englnesring v || 5120 Transport v
24-Jun05 (Rental Car Gas i s&s‘ql Mesaba w |} 104,02 Define Technical Specs/Negotiate Ag 'w || 510 Englnsering v || 5120 Transport v
28-Jun-05 |Confarence Room ," 5102.33| Mesaba w || 1,04.02 Deflne Technkal Specs/Negotists Al w |} 510 Englnecring W || 5150 Other Travel v
zg.Jun.(Js Conferenca Room # 5205.60] Mesaba v || 1,04.02 Dallne Technlcy) Specs/Nagotiats A w || 610 Enginsering W |1 5150 Other Trave! v
§-Jul-05  {Hotel Room - 3 Nights /  $203.52| Mesaba v }| 104,02 Define Technical Specs/Negotiate Aq v || 610 Englnearing v 15110 Lodging ]
24-Jun-05 _{Hols! Room - 2 Nights - $206,83| Mesaba W || 104,02 Defina Technical Spacs/Negotata A4 W || 510 Enginearing ‘v || 5110 todging vl
$2,329.92
52,847,2360¢ Eaf_%_g.ﬂ47.2373 Page1of1

11100 Wayzala Blvd » Sulte 305 » Minnetonka MN 55305 « &
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Ch:t Detaijls

Hember: 1052 RUZYNSKY, WILLIAW
Server: Melissa Orth
Area: Dining/Crystal
Covers: 3
Chit #: 02018978
Date: Jul 15/05 Time: 12:44pm

2 French Dip 18.00 ==
2 Arnle Palmer 3.70 ﬁPLS-aT P L. INTERNMII]N RIRFURT
1 Becks Light 2.50 . ﬂHBERBH TERHIN

e e D _ﬁwm@m i,
— - sauzs ECLiPT

Sub~Total: 44,00 GENEEAL ARKINE E—PARK '

15% Gratuity 6.50 %E W e g
2% Service Chg 0.88 T TI E/UATE 22 d. g?— ggs
Sales Tax 3.62 SE 405‘ . %z 2]003
909

Chit Total: $55 10 RMURR $208,10

HN ENPRESS - ”53*8 1003
{ wc Transactic Ref QQUUEEESSO
horization Code

Member*s Number

Member’s Signature

The Service Charge is the Property. hor csendd].
of Dlympic HiTls., Which has * F
Complete Discrition to its Use/
Distribution.

————— End of Chit -

D)

-71-
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Dining Room
CHECK: 1782

TBLE: 27
SERVER:  BAT702 SARAM
DATE: 24JUN'05 7:590H
CARD TYPE: American Express
AGCT B XXXXXKNNXRX1003
EXP DATE:  XX/XX
AUTH CODE: 577753
WP RUZYNSKT
SUBTOTAL : 37 .50
" GRATHITY: ——

- #F,

TUTAL:._‘j?§25512§f’f;7.

3
X.

. T aoree to pay the shove apmunt
in accordancs with card ho]der
agreement.

Tt e,

i M%}J._.J
WILLIAN RUZYNSKI
COMPLETED BY: 6149
RENTED:  ORANGE COUNTY AIRPORT
RENTAL:  06/22/05  12:00
RETURN:  06/24/05  14:36
BILES IN: 07805 OUT: 07732
MILES DRIVEN: 83
PLAN INJOUT: NEBD  suEmD
CLs: 6

SAETF

EIET

. 3 DAYS 83,99 251,97
SUBTOTAL 231,97

X 7'3750% N 251,97 19,53
DUE

NEY 271.50
FAID BY: AMX

CRED]T LARD #: JO0O0000D001003

Thank you for renting frop
Hertz

SV

: 10625 Mount Curve Road
" Eden Praliie, Minnesota 55347-2900

(612) 941-6262 15g 5?.3

] * MEMBER NO.

Qreen fees /_3@"”
('(,’rf/J' ) gd)

5 :
>

ALLPRICES ARE-SUBJECT TO A CLUB.SERVICE- CHARGE-AND STATE
‘SALES TAX; SERVIGE CHARGESADDED TO. FOODAND BEVERAGE

. -BILLS ARE THE PROPERTY.OF OLYMPIC HILLS GOLFCLUB. WHICH HAS-
CONPLETE DISCI?ETION ASTO IIS USEANEYDISTRIBUTION, .-

Bitl' v 2umsh,

MEMBER'S:SIGNATURE

s

o

[

-72-




. ORANBE CDUNTY AIRPDRT
RENTAL RECORD: .

“WILLTAMARY

E . .3

RENTAL:  07705/05:. 13i50

" ORETIRN:. 0700865, . 1035
HILES;IH: 0938.-0UT: 09353

HILES DRIVEN:, 32

- PLAN® ;NIOHT HEBD JHEBD -

CLs
3 DAYS -55-’§‘9 170.97

© - sUBTOTAL 170.97

™, T 750% LT 13.25

© . NET DU 184,22

PAIDrBYs. :
CREDITt CARD # )0000000000(1003

Thank Jou for rentiig from
H’”eri'z

: EE%N?I z E/ORTE

601570642

SN

EET

ST, A [NTERNATTONAL, ATRPORT|
s L[fﬁuBERﬁrTi rﬁ RHINAL

PEEFED

iEEN i PARKINE “E-PARK

2388
B i
Hoof 2]

05

@@MP&ETED

“Sushi Wok

24371 E] Toro Road

Laguria Woods Calif 892653

( 948) 595-0808

Date: - 07/06/05
Time: 9 30 PH
. Server :
C Order 197318
TABLE: A-2.
Card: Type: - AMEX
Card No:

Expires: . . D408

(WL
(ool
Mw,ufl\

FEERRERET 003

Appr Code: 564508
Purchases: 3

12,89 a

Tip: g \5_/
Total: $. /7.8 ﬁ 4

Sigrature: X

TR :‘\

21003
% -1 agree.to pay the ahove tota] anount -
AR g 3908 ﬂCCOl’dmg 1o the card jssuer agreement
v ‘I'r'rAL $4. ﬂ)
Q 5@”195?5@10{1 Re?***ﬁgmég% 1st Copy- Restatyrant
Au Elc]mﬁvatw; Code : 332 2nd Copy Bustnmer
=) = . Ny
"_,:5@: .;-:: N 3 i
B ~
;:’M' s v
N

e

THIZ IS5 CUSTOHERS COFY




’ -‘.W“W

LJ“‘» DINING RoOM
i :

; 1 HARKE, ‘
'BS FORFUNESDRIVE, SUITE 329
IRVINE CA 92418
, (949} 727-3474
Dates’ . Jun23°05 12:47PM
Card-Type: AMEX ,
Acck fro XXEXXXXXXXX1003
Exp DatBs XX/XX .
Alth Tddes 507216
Checks BT
Tabless © .&5/%
,;Server . h_B ;;APJ{-!NDA J
& WP'RUZYNSk

Suptotal: - - 13D .=T

CFIP.

¥

- TOTAL. .

R

T 59, 2

"SIBNATURE:

THIS. 15 CUBTOMERS COPY

COMPLETED

| &3_‘.8_ _@ _____

————

€, H\;\ S

i K 3
r,mf Lz%L

__......_..‘._.




| COMPLEVED

TRANSPORTATIUN”CURRIDUR ABENCIES

AFEL L
St

RUUTE 43
CATALINA N-HL

/08705 10124 PI @I LN 4
e o F 4290

" Class 1 $3.75

THANK YOU

—_———

—_—

. ':Le1surn Harld: Fob =,
e IeR Toro P'IB il K

-H- ) __,Et

#yyxx xxxx 81063
'?%uh ##Kmas?sg

. e . 8725
HETOMITED 1

LQFUMH H rn HE

THAHK Yo ER:
CHODSTIMG HDBIL

— e e &

sy

COMPLETED
TRANSPORTATION: CORRIDOR AGENCIES

ROUTE 73
CATALINA N HL

7/08/05 6:25:36PH Pl 1191 ln 4
7/08/05 6:2 _ ton- 124

Q]assiL $3'75

THANK YOU

Laisure World Hnbll
24362 E1 Toro.RB.
LIHFI N 9

2652

v}

Sale-
#KXHV”&&XXK#iBBB
Auth. # 531373
-Inu.,# KBQ4298
128 B2,

96f°415548? 41
E° UH gINB

uﬁP # 2 Ragilar

"RALlons iac. C 5.BEE
PricasGal ..3 2,459
Fusl 8ale ..3 12.58

COMPLETED

THEHK_YOL FOR
CHODSIMG FOBIL

- 2 T




@7/18/2885. 16:82 - ‘9495881935

e .

Housa Account
Datem'ms . Desk:’fidﬂan

314 Banqum‘Roomﬁanla!
Blzs:znn‘ 09:2355» _ Banguet & Senies Britilly
BI33/2005 03:24:07 Banquet Tex

" BppAR6os - omaeise , AmBican Expresa

v

- Guest Signature:.

3L 18 vES @5:EePM

™. . RoomNumbar:

REE Roosm Type:

o Copy Inveice
.";’;’:'\' Amm’m“-'
- Peparture Dafo:
Booking Rép

' Ivolce Numbar:

Amount

150,80
30,00

R ) 33
mxm.xm. "m . D.DD.

K.

2997
HOUSE

87282005
807491
77024

Tax
b.0o
800
0.00
D.00

TOTAL DUE:

Page:1-of1

' Tobsl CHama

180,00

. 3000
233

- 8223

50.00

5

3

s

To! (R4D) 588 - 0131

Thank-76

FAX (949) 568 - 1535
Piaasn visn/our wahslta @ mayma!agvnnmnds.com




. B2/ABi2eEs 15182

Sq958BYa35

AYRESHOFEL
Excelsior Energy 5 "r - RoomNumbers 9997
Room Type: HOUSE
Copy Invmce
Arival.Dater 8282006
, Depaiturs Date: BRBI2005
"7 . BookingRef 80748-1
1 nivores Number: 77023
_House-Account R . " . Pugaftolt
Date/Tims . Dosciiption L Amount Tax-  TotalZhage
"e;zam 5. owrsz« BanquatBevrage 1800 - .00 " oo
$A508. ~Banquat8-5m)mlsraluny . ) 3.80 0.00 T
_»a;zmp't@s{fngn 21 Banquamx ) T Yl . deo 187
838/2005 OBAE:ST -Banquetﬁoamﬂantal DU 150.00 p.oo 15000
k @/28/2005 OR:4B:AT Bnnqual&SaMca Brstulty e .- ELE 0.00 2100
81282005 nsr-;s 151 DarigustTax ) T 253 0,00 233
SqA005: i mm‘ -0 ﬂi"?" . ’” - -8.0D 5,0 . 20880 .
TOTAL DUE: $0.00
Guest Signatiire;_-.

I.aguna Woods, Ca. 52853
-Wall qu (BDD) Boa - 8412

FAX\[BJB) sea 1935

i sl i

PR S
LT A N




. RUZ_Vh“s;ki, : Winiam'

9783«Belmont Lane
EDEN PRAIRIE
85347
Fluor-Corporation )
 DafefTimie ‘Description
T/BI2005 uqiéé:z’ﬁ» Occypancy Tax
7/5/2005 00:48:28 iqurcDmorauun(Ruom 108 ‘Ruzp

71812005 01:05:27 Ogaiparicy Tax
7IBIZ{105_ 01:05:28 . Fluor CUrpomﬁnn(Ronm 106 Ruzyn
' 7I7/2005 01:03:07 “Occupan:yTax
: 7I7/2@J[155 ‘010308 Fluor Corporallgn{Room 108 Ruzy
7/8/2005 07:28:35 Amafican Exprass
Guest Signature:_

~

Room Number: 106
Room Type: QQES
" Arrlval Date: 7/5/2005
Departure Date: 7/8/2005
Booking Ref: 90874-1
Invoice Number: 77365
Amount Tax
0.00 8.84
89.80 0.00
0.0 8,84
88.00 0.0D
0.00 B4
-88.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
TOTAL DUE:

Page toft
To!a} charge

8.94

B.00

8.9¢
. 88,00

8.94.

82.00
-203.82

. $0.00

i

Tﬁ[li"'7"8§u

39):588 - 0131

FAX (949) 588 - 1935

Please visit our websﬂe Q@ waww. ayreslagunawoods com




EOMPLET:

K

 JYRES HOTEL

~
w3

24341 Ei Toro Road, Laguna Woods, Ca. 92653
Reservations - Toll Frea (800) 594 - 8412

Tel.: (949) 588 - 0131

Thar-79-y

. Ruzynski, William Room Number: 125
Room Type: DKS
9783 Belmont Lane
EDEN PRAIRIE
55347 Arzival Date: 8/22/2005
Departure Date: 6/34/2005
Booking Ref: 88987-1
Invoice Number: 76622
Fluor Corporation Page 1 of1
Date/Time Description Amount Tax Total Charge
B/22/2005 20:44:13  Phone Call: 1.D1D1D1D1U1D1 Roon 8.85 0.00 H.Q&‘;
8/22/2005 01:10:35  Occupancy Tax 0.00 3.04 894 .
81222005 01:10:35  Fluor Corporstion{Room 126 Ruzyp 89,00 0.00 83.00
§/23/2005° 01:07:21  Occupancy Tax .0.00 B.84 894
§/23/2005 01:07:21  Fluor Corporation{Room 125 Ruzy 88.00 0.00 8.00
8/24/2005 07:25:24  Americen Express 0.00 0.00 -20583 -
TOTAL DUE: ($0.00)
Guest Signature:,
- @

FAX (949) 588 - 1835
Please visit our website @ www.ayreslagunawoods.com




Ceteris, Inc. Invoice
9783 Belmont Lane - -
Eden Prairie, MN 55347 Date Invoice #
7/31/2005 200517
Bill To
Excelsior Energy, Inc.
11100 Wayzata Blvd. - Suite 305
Minnetonka, MN 55305
Terms
Due on receipt
Description Amount .
Expenses - July, 2005 3,142.32
Total $3,142.32
Phone # Fax # E-mail

952-842-0655 952-943-0217

Celeris@mn.rr.com

-

-69-

&2




Client: Excelsior Energy Inc.
Invoice Number: 20050804
Invoice Date: August 4, 2005

Description of Services:

Mary M. Day
12613 95™ Avenue North
Maple Grove, MIN 55369

Controller Services for the month of June 2005. Specific Activities:
e Preparation of monthly variance reports

» Monthly Closing Activities

Charge all hours to task 5.99.01 and Class 810

Allowable hours will be recorded via timesheet processing.
July Hours Worked for the 2 Week Peried Ending July 1, 2005
July Hours Worked for the 2 Week Period Ending July 15, 2005

July Hours Worked for the 2 Week Period Ending July 29, 2005
July Hours Worked for the 2 Week Period Ending August 12,
2005

July Totals

. Expenses
Total Due

see timesheets for details

Payment Terms:
Per Consulting Services Agreement

-60-

20
47

$75.00"

$75.00
$75.00

$75.00

$. 150.00

. $ 1,500.00

$ 3,525.00

$ -

$ 5,175.00
[ -

$ 5,175.00

ernan ot




MaryMDay o
12613 95" Awenie®Noith . - - L
Map]e Grove<MNSSB’69; S

Client: . Excelsmr Energy Inc. -
Invoice Number. 20050718
Inv01ce Date. .Tuly 18, 2005

: Descnptlon of Services: - e
N Controller Services for the month:6f June. 2005. Speclﬁe Actlvmes
' . Preparatlon of monthly variance reports .. . ° o
"» Monthly Closing Activities: T

| - " Hours ‘Rate :" Total
Total Consulting Servsces (task999a01r) Lo ".57'.0‘ -$75.00 $ 4275 00

‘ .Expenses . - e T $ -
Invoice’ Total‘ I '-. : B _$: 4,27500
"C!ass e T . Bt0Fmance - R

Payment Terms: :

Per Consulhng Servmes Agreement ..




INVOICE

Remit payment to: 3535 Vadneis Centar Drive, St. Paul, MN 55110-5186
FEIN: 41-1251208 | £51.480.2000 | BD0,325.2055

August B, 2005
Project No: AEXENR0502.00

_ Invoice No: 0133671
EXCELSIOR ENERGY, ING

ATTN: MR WILLIAM RUZYNSK]
11100 WAYZATA BOULEVARD
MINNETONKA MN 55305

MESABA ENERGY PROJECT - PHASE 1l SCREENING WEST RANGE SITE
Professional Services: June 1, 2005 through June 30, 2005

Professional Personnel

\ Hours Amount
SCIENTIST 389.90 27,080.50
PRINCIPAL 74.00 12,420.06
PROJECT MANAGER 40.00 5,384.00
SR PROF ENGINEER 298.30 44 357.75
PROJECT ENGINEER 325,75 34,016.39
STAFF ENGINEER 10.50 1,125.17
SR PLANNER ; 15.50 1,752.59
PLANNER 16.00 1,255.36
BIOLOGIST 47.50 5,997.35
SR HYDROGEOLOGIST 114.50 12,317.16
SR AUTOMATION SPECIALIST 1.00 162.08
LEAD TECHNICIAN 40.50 3,162.24
SR TECHNICIAN 240.50 22,680.99
TECHNICIAN ) 89.00 4,171.53
SURVEY CREW CHIEF 21.00 1,250.76
ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF 4.00 290.76
PILOT 3.00 527.61
ADMINISTRATIVE TECHNIGIAN 0.30 19.71

) Totals 1,731.25 177,882.01
Total Labor 177,982.01
Consulfants
CONSULT FEE-LAB TESTING
6/14/08 NORTHEAST TECHNICAL EXCELSIOR ENERGY PIT 9,132.00
SERVICES, INC
CONSULT FEE-MISG
6/21/05 THE 106 GROUF LTD MESABA ENERGY PROJ 5,898.70
6/21/05 THE 106 GROUP LTD MESABA ENERGY PROJ 644.00
6/27/05 MCVEHIL-MONNETT STRATEGIC PLANNING 1,125.28
ASSOCIATES, INC
6/30/05 MOCVEHIL-MONNETT MESABA ENERGY PROJECT 1,193.03
ASSOCIATES, INC
6/30/05 THE 106 GROUP LTD MESABA ENERGY PROJECT 8,041.74
6/30/05 THE 106 GROUP LTD MESABA ENERGY PROJECT 17,876.03
Total Consultants 43,911.78 43,911.78

Short Elllott Hendrickson Inc., 3535 Vadnals Center Drive, St Paul, MN 55110-5196
SEH Is an equal opporiunily employer | www.sehlnc.com | 6514802000 | 8080.3252055 | £51.480.2150 fax

-57-




YTHER REIMBURSABLE EXP
COMPUTER EXPENSE
TEMPS-OUTSIDE SERVICES
Total Reimbursables

CC: EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC
ATTN: BOB EVANS
11100 WAYZATA BLVD
MINNETONKA MN 55305

Invoice: 0133671

1557.97
5790.84

201.45
1,150.00

639.59
5,193.75
1,206.35

15,739.95 15,739.95

Toftal this Involce 237,633.74

,_58._




ol po4
Tl Case- fﬂf

TREE
Please make checks payable to: ’ ' g ‘S / 0(

LR A
5

"t

ALTEC Energy Systems, Inc.
Tak ID No. 41-1994420

Billing for Work Completed: June 1, 2005 - June 7, 2005

Bilt to:
Excelsior Energy, Inc. Invoice Date: June 14, 2005
11100 Wayzata Blvd. ‘ : -
Suite 305 )
Minnetonka, Minnesota Invoice Number: - 2005 - 009
55305 ;
Amount Due: $3,440.00

~ Mileage applicable this period | NA T 5000
Expense ' i B '

- Estab. IRP case admin 34.4 $100.00 $3,440.00

- Review DOC Xcel IRP
comments ]

- Complete first draft DOC reply
comments and forward to
Harrington

- Review discovery/identify
enviro IRP positions —issue
identification

- Confirm DOC forecast trend
and implications to Excelsior in-
date vis &-vis Xcel IRP docket

- Advise MP/GRE alternative.
route to Excelsior unit #1

- "Advise LSD/Evans re
CoN/216B.1694

- Memo/doc - initiate selected
Excelsior discovery in Xcel IRP

Legal
Services
- J. Janvis

$3,440.00

Payment to:

ALTEC Energy Systems, Inc.
3989 Central Avenue NE
Suite 530
Minneapolis, Minnesota 55421

Invoice payable upon thirty (30} days of receipt.

-53-
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Sherner Power Consulting
6890 Fitch Ave.

Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin 54849
715-374-3286
ssherner@centurytel.net

July 2005 - INVOICE

Sherner Power Consulting Job Number 2003-2

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted



4

.

Browers Consulting Lle -
4315 Gladstone St.
Duluth, MIN 55804

218-525-4165
brucebrowers@charter.net

July 2005 - INVOICE
Browers Consulting Job Number 2003-3

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted




Browers Consulting Llc
4315 Gladstone St.
Duluth, MN 55804

218-525-4165
brucebrowers@charter.net

June 2005 — INVOICE
Browers Consulting Job Number 2003-3

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted

i
i
1




- —m— - - - - -

Sherner Power Consulting
6890 Fitch Ave.

Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin 54849
715-374-3286
ssherner@centurytel.net

June 2005 - INVOICE
Sherner Power Consulting Job Number 2003-2

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted




—

- ‘Law Office
LEONARD, STREET AND DEINARD

Professional Association
Suite 2300
150 Sonih Fifth Street
Minneapolis, Minnesota 55402

CONFIDENTIAL

Excelsior Energy, Inc.

Attention: Thomas L. Osteraas, General Counsel
Crescent Ridge Corporate Center

11100 Wayzata Boulevard, Suite 305
Minnetonka, MN 55305

Invoice Number 312936
Invoice Date 07/28/05
Matter Number 59841.00001

il

1
THIS INVOICE IS PAYABLE UPON RECEIPT i‘ il

rofessional services rendered throu e . ‘l* ! ‘
e e e A ‘(ﬂlllmnhq umh, hm}nml

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted




Law Office
LEONARD, STREET AND DEINARD

Professional Association

Suite 2300
150 South Fifth Street
Minneapolis, Minnesota 55402
CONFIDENTIAL
Excelsior Energy, Inc. Invoice Number 312937
Attention: Julie Jorgensen Invoice Date 07/28/05
519 Ferndale Road North Matter Number 59841.00003

Wayzata, MN 55391

THIS INVOICE IS PAYABLE UPON RECEIPT

™
o -nnu.umiimﬂmm"‘

For professional services rendered through June 30, 2005: “imh l‘
1}

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted




M E S SIS ARANIEETEREIYTETEETYY

e ————

Law Office
LEONARD, STREET AND DEINARD

Professional Association
Suite 2300
150 South Fifth Street
Minneapolis, Minnesota 55402

CONFIDENTIAL
Excelsior Energy, Inc. Invoice Number 312938
Attention: Julie Jorgensen Invoice Date 07/28/05
519 Ferndale Road North Matter Number 59841.00005

Wayzata, MN 55391

THIS INVOICE IS PAYABLE UPON RECEIPT

‘ummf

L

For professional services rendered through June 30, 2005: vﬂﬂh. ‘;

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted




INVOICE No. 080405

Date: August 4, 2005

Client: Excelsior Energy Inc.
11100 Wayzata Blvd.
Suite 305
Minnetonka, MN 55305

Attn: Mr. Bill Ruzynski

Please find enclosed the following Expense Reports for this invoice: X

Statement No. 9-Jul-05 $ 877.25 :
Statement No. 21-al-05 1827.36 Seemeox [owgt
Statement No. 25-Jul-05 323.86
Statement No. 4-Aug-05 1163.16 A /5f G 1<
Subtotal expenses $4191.63
Aecer  s32/
Monthly fee 7/6/05-8/5/05 $12,500.00
Total Tnvoice amount: @@ o To 7//7,4
Remit to: Dexter Cook
21016 Broadwater Drive LA : 5/ S5
Land O Lakes, FL 34638




2.

BLACK & VEATCH
i BLACK & VEATCH CORPORATION
i ~ INVOICE ~

PLEASE REMIT TO:

BLACK & VEATCH CQRPORATION CLIENT REF ;142032
P.0, BOX 803823
KANSAS CITY MO 64180-3823 INVOICE DATE: 11-JUL-2005
FED ID:431833073 BILLED THRU : 01-JUL-2006

PAYMENT DUE ; 10-AUG.2005
TERMS 2 30NET

WILLIAM P RUZYNSKI INVOICE NO : 1804639
EXCELSIOR ENERGY INGORPORATED PROJECT NAME: EXCELSIOR ENERGY - MESABA
11100 WAYZATA BLVD PROQJECT NO : 142032
SUITE 306 B&V CONTAGT : HUGHES, JOHN R
MINNETONKA MN 55306 TELEPHONE :913.,468.4619
]

?JfSCRlPTlON HOURS RATE LABOR EXPENSE - AMOUNT R
BECK, TRISHA L 1.00 40,3000 40.30 40.30
BOWLES, SUSAN M 2.00 61,9400 123.88 123.88
CHAPMAN, RICHARD G 5.00 214,3200 1,071.60 1,071,60
HOLMES, RONNITA A 4,00 59.8000 239,60 238,60
HUGHES, JOHN R 50,00 163.6800 8,184.00 8,184.00
NEWTON, LINDA L 1.00 58,8700 58,97 58,97
HUGHES, JOHN R TRAVEL EXPENSE . ‘900,50 900,50
EXPENSES BILLED AT 12% OF LABOR 1,166.20 1,166.20

63.00 9,718.35 2,085.70 11,785.05
TOTAL DUE (USD) 11,786.06
. !:'r:«-bk, N f. 4.7 y
‘QJL e”b“ { clo Z :4 - { c..D,
P
vV 5o -
Ao i 522 2 a0

PENALTIES FOR LATE PAYMENT WILL BE ASSESSED AT 15% PER ANNUM, UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED IN THE CONTRACT.

wiie, L




,BLEASE REMIT TO:

BLACK &‘VEATCH CORPORATION

P.0. BOX 803823
KANSAS CITY MO64180-3823

" FEDDi431833073

WILLIAM P RUZYNSKI '

EXCELSIOR ENERGY INCORPORATED

11100 WAYZATA BLVD
SUITE-305 '
MINNETONKA MN 56306

=]

BLACK & VEATCH

5, briaek
@x (Yf 610

~ INVOICE ~

| rOLF’ oL

BLACK &VEATCH CORPORATION .

; CLIEN‘T‘REF :142'032*.

INVOICE DATE:02-AUG-2008

- BILLED THRU 29-JUL-2005

PAYMENT DUE 01-5EP-2005,
TERMS - :ab_NEr.‘*

:INVOICE NO': 181722

PROJECT NAME EXCELS[OR ENERGY MESABA

;PROJECT NO : 142032

“B&VCONTACT: HUGHES, JOHN R

TELEPHONE 1:913,468,4618

o AMOUNT

. FOWAL DUE (USD)

- PENALTIES FOR LATE PAYMENT WILL BE ASSESSED AT 16% PER ANNUM, UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED IN THE CONTRAGT,

Kl

v

£y

S 11188

{,285.92

" 84,58

( AEDEBORAH 47.2900' 4742 . 47.29
" DIDRIKSEN, KEITHR. 152.4100 304582 ‘ © 304.82
' FINNEGAN; MATTHEW L 101.8300 B,435:28 o Bi435.29
HOLM $; RONNITA A £9.9000 23980 - - . 239:60
HUEHES, JOHNR 163.8800 Bs1E - ¢ - BS11.36
HURT; JAMES M *148.8600 148.86 148,86
“NEWTON, ‘LINDA L _EgE700 17,94 C L 794
.OEHLE.R JAMES M 101,6300 .- 609 78 , 609:78
TYRER, PRISCILLA A 48,4800 8696 - Ny - 9896
WHITE, BRIANM, 76.3200 457:92 . 457.92
.FINN’ GAN, MATTHEWL . - - - 98332 ' gaa 132
HUGHES JOHNR : 800,96 800/98
EXPENSES € 12% OF LABOR . 257544 - 2575:44
17500 i 2148200 4350:72 25,821,72

” és'&z:‘.z{i A

e o T
a//ﬂ /53/

-




Invoice

tatz.of the Art ﬁchnolngy Sulunons
www.startech-comp.nom

Bill To

Date Invelce Number
Excelsior Energy, Ine. ' -
] 71512005 16
Attu: Accounts Payable : se
11100 Wayzaia Blvd., Suite 305
Minnetonka, MN 55305
Customer PO# Terms R;am Work Order # . Starfech PO# »
FlexNet Due on receipt Q)‘I!LVJ:IO
Description Qty Rate Amount
FlexNet Maintenance Agreement 9/1/2004 - 8/31/2005 ' i) 95.00 0.00
Taxable FlexNet Hours ’ 6 95.00 570.00T
Month 11 of 12 . ) ) . ]
FlexNet Hou;s Balance Forward: 50.75
FlexNet Hours Used June 2005: 80.00 :
FlexNet Labor Hows Overmun for June 2005 20325 - 95.00| 2778.75

FlexNet Hours Remnining Balance: 0.00
Total Hours 106,50: Billed 80.00, Not Billed 26.50

Taxable Hours 48.00, Taxed this month 6.00
Taxable Carryover to next monih: 42,00

Minnesota State Sales Tax 6.50% 37.05

‘We appreciate your business. Total $3.385.80 °
Payments/Credits 30.00
C Balance Due $3,385.Bo)

Please remit to:

StarTech Computing, Inc.
1755 O)d West Main Street
Red Wing, MN 55066

www.startech-comp.com
Phone## 1 - 5 -85-0607 : P

Pax # 1-651-385-0507




il

Bill To Date Invoice Number }
Excelsior Energy, Inc. ;
. 711412005 16452 .
Atin: Accounts Payable i e :
11100 Wayzata Blvd., Suite 305 ;
Minnetonka, MIN 55305
Customer PO# Terms Rep ) Work Order # StarTech PO#
Due on receipt - ° BL 24598 5051203,5051204
Description -~ ’ Qty Rate Ampunt
#SERVER OPERATING SYSTEM** / ‘
MICROSOFT LICENSING, GP - MS Windows Small Business Server 2003 Standord Edition 1 520.00 520.00T
MS Windows Small Business Server 2003 Standard Edition - License - 1 server, 5 clients - VOL - Open .
Business, Enplish :
Note: This Micresoft license does not include Software Assurance which is an option that keeps the license .
current for 24 months and gives you all upgrades for the life of the 24 month term. \/
MICROSOFT LICENSING, GP - MS Windows Smnll Business Server 2003 ] ’ 3 449.001 1,347.00T
MS Windows Small Business Server 2003 - License - 5 nser CALS - VOL - Open Business, English ’\/ :
Windows Smal] Business Server 2003 Standerd Edition media kit 1 30.00 30.00T
#TERMINAL SERVER OPERATING SYSTEM LICENSE** l/
MICROSOFT LICENSING, GP - MS Windows Server 2003 Stenderd Edition 1 705.00 705.00T
MS Windows Server 2003 Standerd Edition - License - 1 server - VOL - Open Business, English ,‘/
MS Windows Server 2003 Standnrd Edition media kit 1 30.00| - 30.00T
MICROSOFT LICENSING, GP - MS Windows Server 2003 Terminal Server 15 79.00] 1,185.00T
MS Windows Server 2003 Terminn! Server - License - 1 user CAL - VOL - Open Business, Enplish
Note: One of these licenses is required for every user who will access the Terminal Server.
PG ) \/ i
AMERICAN POWER CONVERSION SMART~UPS 2200VA 120V 5-20P LINE INT (B)5-15R:(2)5-20R | 765.00 769.00T
SER USB 1/
AMERICAN POWER CONVERSION SMARTSLOT SNMP MANAGEMENT CARD 10/100 1 235.00 239.00T
AUTO-SENSING LAN CONNECTION
#*BACKUP SOLUTION** J
VERITAS- COMMERCIAL VIP BACKUP EXEC WIN FOR SMALL BUSINESS SERVER VERSION 1 590.00 550.00T
10 COMBO 1 YEAR 24X7 MAINTENANCE
‘We appreciate your business. Total
Payments/Credits

CBalance Due )

Please remit to:
. Page 1
StarTech Computing, Inc.

1755 Old West Main Street
Red Wing, MN 55866

www.startech-comp.com

Phene # 1- - § -B5-0607
Fnx # 1-651-365-0507




T

Invoice,

Bill To Dale Invoice Number
Excelsior Energy, Ine.
7

Atin: Accounts Payable f14/2005 16492
11100 Wayzatn Blvd., Suite 305 .
Minnetonka, MIN 55305

Customer PO# . Terms Rep Work Order# StayTech PO#

Due on receipt SL 24598 3051203,5051204
Description Qty Ra,té A}nount

VERITAS Backup Exec for Windows Small Business Server Remote Agent for Windows Servers - (v. 10 )
- license + Extended Suppoit - 1 server - VOL, - OLP - level B - Win - 8 points

Note: This item is required in order 10 properly back up the Terminal Server.

VERITAS - VIP MEDIA/DOC KITS BACKUP EXEC WIN V10.0 MEDIAKIT

MFIREWALL SOLUTION**
SONICWALL - HARDWARE SONICWALL TZ 170 WRLS APPLIANCE 25 NODE

SONICWALL - SOFTWARE 8X5 SUPP FOR SOHIO TZW SOHO3 SOHO2 TZ 170 SERIES 10 AND 23
NODE

— —

b

\/22000|  220.00T

40.00T

l\\_%59 6o 759.00T

.109.00 102.00T

+KVM SWITCH** '
Note: This item enables one keybonrd, mouse, and monitor to control two servers, .
STARTECH.COM 2PORT RELIABLE STARVIEW KVM CPU SWITCH W/3YR WARRANTY 1 “/79.00 79.00T
STARTECH.COM 6FT 3IN PREMIUM UNIV KVM SWITCHPS2/VGA. PC CABLE 2 13.00 26.00T
**ANTIVIRUS SOLUTION** \/
SYMANTEC - Symantec AntiVirus Enterprise Edition 22 77.00%F 1,654.00T
Symantec AntiVirus Enterprise Edition - { v. 5.0 ) - license + 1 Yeer Gold Meintenance - 1 nser - VOL -
Value Program - Iével A(10-24 ) - UNIX, Win, NW
Note: This product sutomates AntiVirus updates by updating the server ond “pushing” it out to the clients,
One copy is needed by each PC and server on the network. \/
SYMANTEC - Symantec AntiVirus Enterprise Edition 1 22.00 22.00T
Symantec AntiVirus Enterprise Edition - (v. 9.0 ) - media - CD - UNIX, Win, NW .
Minnesote Stnte Sales Tax 6.50% 543.66
We appreciate your business. Total $8907.66
Payments/Credits $0.00
C Balance Due 58,907.66)
)
Please remit to: %&}(\ Q\ 3
Page 2 6 e
StarTech Compnting, Inc. -
1755 O1d West Main Street www.startech-comp.com

Phone # 1 - 7 -i85-0607

Red Wing, MN 55066 Fax # 1-uo1-245-0507
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. 219 North2nd Street, Suite 201 ' e
. MlnneaPOll_, JMN 55401—1453 : o 6/17/2005
o ‘612-—334—3388 Fax612—334—3093 o ST

" In -
Ta;ld#=41e17g8834 vmce# 05 317

Michael ~ Wadley Amount: $60 00

T WA Suiee 305

: ayzata Blvd., Suite

anetonkayr: ' MN 55305 ]ST [NVGKE
Mm;_l_gsota s EnergyFuturc

| -:THAHK%YMU:A |

P]mse dlstegm'd if; pmd recently. Conact .
nwith

Maridy Lassc 'questions 4t 612-334-—3388 %100 £
m];u:son@mn—el Og. C

Rerain thxs portion fo_zour record

Retum this pn' _"‘x"rthh your paymcnt o

%@iﬁ@éﬁ&)’i’&»ﬁ%&ﬁmﬁ%ﬁm <IEITATIVE
219 North an’Strcct, Smte 201
aneapohs MN 55401-1453
612-334-3388: %Fax:612—334—3093

| 6/17/2005

4 05317

Tax1d #41%17_18834 \

- Michael . Wadley

Excelsior Energy Inc.
1111000 Wayzata Blvd Suite 305
anctonk& MN 55305

Amount: $60.00

B F ;.’
- THANKYQU- -

R




?‘iﬁﬁﬁ%@?ﬁ >EM§%@F§E‘T§E?W&§. <EN§§E@?WE
219"N0rth 2nd Strcet, Suite 201
aneapohs,&l\/[N 55401—1453 .

12:334-3388  Fax: 612:334:3093

Id# 41;17118834 |

Tom. Osteraas -

Excelsior Energé Inc.

11100 WayzataBlvd., Suite350,
G MN 55305

U4 The! ;
o :%THA“K?MO“
- w;? he TR

I’lmse disregard if paid reccntly Contact
Mindy Larson with questions ar612-334-3388 x100
mla.rson@mn—m org.

et e
. ",‘\‘ < g

“Rctaxnithzshpnmon Ffor your. rccord

- 6ios | (\‘,_f 230 -
Invice# 05329 At Wl e
aIIWOICE [
Amount~ $60 00
]ST INV@ICE

* ‘Minnesota’s Energy Furure

‘Thursday, June 16, 2005
N fS__cﬂi(_e_géé Museum of Minnesota:

cturn%r.hxs jpetdon with your paymcm:

%%EEEE@ES@F& >EM@E€E‘%E?§FM <IRITIATIVE
ZI%N%nh ?.nd Street, Suite 201
' aneapohs, MN 55401-1453
612—334—3388 Fax:612—334—3093

Tax 4 é1-121-8834

anetonka MN 55305

© 611712005
myéi;ce}; ;_65-329

IHWICE

Ammmt. $60. 00

e

1ST 1INVOICE

.:Minnesota’s Energy Furure

. ;"T#hijfs_day, June 16, 2005

S.:E:i'er’};c_e Museum of Minnesora




FIRNESOTA >ENVIRDNMERTAL <BITIATRE
219 Noxth 2nd Street, Suite 201
Minneapolis, MN 55401-1453
612—334—3388 Fax: 612-334-3093

Tax1d # 41-1718834

Will Harringron
Excelsior Energy Inc.

11100 Wayzata Blvd. #305
Minneto MN 55305

THANK YOU

Please distepard if paid recemly. Contact
Mandy Larson with questions at 612-334-3388 x100

mlarson@mn-ei.org,

Rerain this portion for your record

6/17/2005
{ L\ﬁgg
Invoice# 05-330 ‘ D 4. O‘L

INVOICE

Amount: $60.00
ISTINVOICE

Minnesota’s Energy Furure

Thursday, June 16, 2005
Science Museum of Minnesota

Rerurn this portion with your payment

MBHESOTA >EMVIROMTENTAL <IRITIATRVE
219 Norxth 2nd Street, Suite 201
Minneapolis, MN 55401-1453
612-334-3388 Fax:612-334-3093

Tax Id # 41-1718834

Will Harrington
Excelsior Energy Inc.

11100 Wayzata Blvd. #305
Minnetonka MN 55305

THANKYOU

6/1712005

Trvoice # 05-330

INVOICE

Amounnt: $60.00

ISTINVOICE

Minnesota’s Energy Furure

Thursday, June 16, 2005

Science Museum of Minnesora

._10..




. CERHFIED PUBLIG: ACCUUNTANIS' ,
: . BUS]NESS &’PERSUNAL' CDNSULTANTS‘

) } A June 30, 2005
EXCELSIOR”’ENERGY INC. . S -

1 1100 WAYZATA BLVD., #305 : . ' . :
MINNETONKA MN-55305: o _ 6348/

B}LLING FORTHE PERIOD"END!NG 6/30/2005

'»_6

Vanous mee’nngs and dlscussu)ns with. managemen ""negardmg stock options:and related tax

‘alu'a’uon work to d eterihing range of

a-values and re[ated lssues A

_ Amount due this invoice o $5.975.00 |
memo only .
ansuiting. $5,175
Tax ‘800

Dur Invnices aré;‘ﬂim;" :

“‘,presenlalmn. .
£ _arlsun‘pkww P USRATI0NR Al amounts unpas s afesubjst to 3 L
iﬁss_zm 2766 1% per montiinafice o unpaldfASE due amount. BAUNEDOSENE

e

vww.baunedosen.com This 1s;an annualgEn rate niiﬁ 2%, MEMBER-JHI’ASSDGI



Payroll Earnings Amount | Federal Taxes State/Local Taxes Deductions Net Pay <
Totals Gross 6,083.08 | S&/Med 465,35 MN State 274,00 4  Deps 4,739,309
SALARY 6,083.08 |Fed Wt 604,24
Total Gross  6,083.08 | Total Withholdings 1,343.69 | Total Deductions 4 Total Net 4,739,239
Taxes Tax Type Deposi Total Taxes " Employer Employea Taxable Wages # of Tax Rale ID Number
Responsibility This Pay This Pay Empicyoes
Sociaf Security/Medicare ADP 880,72 465,38 465,886 6,083.,08 4 412019511
Federal Withholding ADP 604,24 504.24 6,083.08 4 412019511
Federal Deposit 1,534,96 . 465,86 1,069,60
Federal Unemployment ADP 22.40 22.40 2,800,00 4 +8000 % 412019511
" MN Stale Income Tax ADP 274,09 274,09 6,083,08 4 5815508
MN Unemployment ADP 41.36 41,38 5,083.,08 4 6800 % 03312758-0000
ADP Responsibillity 1,872,81 529.12 1,343,69 ’ |
Total Taxes 1,872,814 529,12 1,843.69
Cash Amount Account Number  Bank Numboer  Bank Name
Flow + Net Direct Deposits 4,738,838
Taxes - ADP Rasp. 1.872.81
Summaty ADP Invoice 57,75
\ Cash Requlromenis 8,669,95 8467272343 091000019 WELLS FARGO BANK
-t
N

Messages We areresponsible for depositing your payroll taxes listed abave,

P Client: 5EI : Perlo}c(lCovered: 07/10/2005 - 07/16/20_65 Run; 17

\i EXGCELSIOR ENERGY INC ' : Check Date: 07/21/2005 Week: 20

BASYRAY Payroll Summary ar- s
. age:




N v,

Payroll Earnings Amount | Fodoral Taxes Stato/Local Taxes Deductions Not Pay
Totals Gross 7,723,08 [-SS/Med 590.81 MN Stale 368.41 1 OChk 1,190,08
SALARY 7,7238,08 |Fed Wt 834,43 ) _4_ Deps 4,739.40
‘ 5 Pays 5,929,43
Total Gross  7,723,08 | Total Withholdings 1,793,865 | Total Deductions 5 Total Net 5,929.43
Taxes Tax Type Doposit Total Taxes Employer Employee Taxable Wagas #of Tax Rate ID Number
Responsibllity This Pay This Pay . Employees
Social Security/Medlcare * ADP 1,181.62 580.81 §90.81 7.,723.08 5 412018511
Federal Withholding ADP 834.43 834.43 7,723,08 5 412019511
Fedoeral Deposit 2,016.05 590.81 1,425.24
Federal Unemployment ADP 35,00 85.00 4,874.37 -] .8000 % 412018511
MHN State Income Tax © ADP 368,41 368,41 7,733.08 5 5818595
MN Unemployment ADP 52.52 . 52,52 7,723.08 5 6800 % 08312758-0000
ADP Roesponsibility 2,471,98 - 67838 " 4,793.65 ) B
Total Taxes ' 2,471.98 678,33 . 1,798.65
Cash Amount - Account Numbar  Bank Numbor  Bank Name
Flow Checls 1,180.03 .
Summary Net Direct Deposits 4,789.40
\ . Taxes-ADP Resp. . 2,471.98
= ADP Involce 59,57
w Cash Requiremants 8,480.98 8467272343 © 091000019 WELLS FARGO BANK
! £
Messages We are responsible for deposting your payroll taxes listed above,

— Client: 5El Peﬁog Covered: 0'7;24/2005 - 07/30/2005 Fum: 18
! iV EXCELSIOR.ENERGY INC . Check Date: 08/04/2005 eck: 30
BASTRAY . _ Payroll Summary g;rg:e' 3
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TWIN LAKES MESSENGER
PO BOX 313

OS58EO0 MN 553689
952 945 9456

EXCELSIOR ENERGY

11100 WAYZATA BLVD #305
MTRA MN 55305
ATTN ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

07 15 05

INVOICE # 23303
NET 10

91433 31.90

TOTAL DUEB $371.90

-14-




SAFEGUARD.

JOHN SEWARD ] “
1442 ROYAL 0AK f%ﬁb‘
' FRIDLEY MNN 5543z

tim Allowahle Rate

-or Inquiries Call:  (L12) 33y-3470 el il of $50 P Morth

B EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC

1 SUITE 305 H EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC
t 111,00 WAYZATA BLVD. ! SUITE 305
' MINNETONKA MN &§5305 P 11L00 WAYZATA BLVD.
T + MINNETONKA MN 55305
o o
NUANTITY PRODUCT NAME N DESCRIPTION ' FORMS AMT, | DIScount | % | ~ AMOUNTDUE .-
500 SFSL1LGSMVI ) 330-L9 330-k9
CK?S08L1LLSMVIP  LASER LY CK IPT NMAUVE
GRAD SCR
500 ADDINK
ADDINK ADDITIONAL INK COLOR
ILASER
500 [ADDINK
ADDINK
2
\FEGUARD MEﬁSA’(’;

3 PAY BY CREDIT CARD, SIMPLY CALL YOUR BUSINESS SPECIALIST
(L3i2) 924-3470 JOHN SEWARD

TO INSURE PROPER CREDIT RETURN THIS STUB WITH YOUR REMﬂTANCE.

EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC

3 PLEASE INDICATE CHANGE OF ADDRESS AND/OR PHONE NUMBER: ?/13/2005 B21135849L2
3 SAFEGUARD.
: PJYLGW o2CL-00

| - ORDERNUMBER
J E-MAIL ADDRESS: I GGYT7L ]
535.71

g
M SAFEGUARD BUSINESS SYSTEMS

PO BOX 8A0u3
T CHICAGO IL  bLOL8O-1D43 : 2/13/2005  23:22:58  XXXX .
T .

PJYLEY 211389kL2 0000-17-1 3

Ef  LMI0USA




EXCELSIOR ENERGY

Bill Date: Jul 10, 2005
Account No: 952 738-9064 053
Page 1 of 2 '

Spirit of Service™

www.gwest.com

: DueDats for -,
. New Gharges ™ -

Jul 31, 2005

Account Summary

¥ Previous Balance

Charges ‘o 39.04
Payment : Thank you for your payment 39.04%
Balance Forward $.00
¥ New Charges : -‘For questions, call:  Page -
Qwest - - 1-800-603-6000 2 '38.73
Total New Charges : $38.73
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE o | | $38.73

EXCELSIOR ENERGY

11100 WAYZATA BLVD

SUITE 306

WAYZATA  MN 5B6305-5637

[T

Illllllll[lll"l"lllllll!llllllllllll“llHl"llll“llnlll“.

X,

Qwest.\fQ e




Invoice for August 2005
Involce for rental related payments
(nvoice Date; 07/20/2005

Diract bllling Inquiries to: Jones Lang LaSalle Americas, Inc,
Matthew Westwood (412) 234-0009

Lacation and Address

Excelslor Energy, Inc,
11100 WAYZATA BLVD
MINNETONKA, MINNESOTA 55343

Remif to:

Atin; Beth Tourtallotle
Aatna, Ine, ~
181 Farmington Ave

Resl Estata Sarvices/RTB1
Hartford, CT 06156

~Baymant Amount

§;500.00

E'xpenss Type
Basa Rent’

Notes

-Payable August 1, 2005
Billing Address:

-61-

* sum of unpald ltems from prior months

5,500.00

Date of Printing: 20-Jul-2008

Page 1of 1



INVOICE

MlNNEE’DTA 7HREDD’§"G i,

INVOICE NO.:

.

3 WASHINGTON AVENUE SOUTH DATE:  7/25/2005
ED NA, KN '1%"9—'!513‘.‘
Phone: (952) 893-0020
¥ " 3 iye] r
A SECURIT. COMPANY TexID 411519922 AUTOMATIC
TO: :
EXCELSIOR ENERGY BILL TO
" 11100 WAYZATA BLVD _
STE 305
MINNETONKA MM 55305
DESTRUCTION DECLARATION
ON THE DATE SHOWN, DESIGNATED CONFIDENTIAL DATA WAS SHREDDED AND DESTROYED
AS PER CUSTOMER'S INSTRUCTIONS.
TRUCKNO: =28/ TRUCKNO:___._______ TOTALTIME __ MIN.
TIME IN: TIME IN: CLENT I
TIME OQUT: TIME OUT: SIGNATURE |} L=

MOBILE CUSTOMER SERVIGE REP.: Ef, c

Shraddlng

+ B-289 1inuies 4

TREES.

........

- .TOTAL CHARGES = .’

WE RECYCLE

THANK YOU FOR _
YOUR BUSINESS.

SECURING YOUR OFFICE
AND THE ENVIRONNm .
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AL

L vt

.' All: Conferoncmg V1ew Bﬂl

[S—

‘Mwonthly ‘Staterrierit Prepared for:

Company:

For Period:

Account Number:

Start
Date

Jun 03 2005

' Jun 10 2005

dr 16, ‘2005_

Jun 23, 2005
Jun 28, 2005
Jun 28, 2005
Jun 29, 2065
Jun 30, 2005

Jun 30, 2008

~ Start

Time

12:59 PM |
14:55-AM
08:28 AM .’

08:27 AM

09:58 AM
01:01 PM
12:27 PM
08:28 AM

11:00 AM

[Ee—

Danlel H Olson

Excelsior Energy Inc.

Jun 01, 2005 to Jun 30, 2005

End
Date

Jun 03, 2005

. Jun A0, 2005

'Jun 18, 2005

Jun 23, 20056
Jun 28, 2005

Jun 28, 2005

Jun 29, 2005

Jun 30, 2005

Jun 30, 2005

7300

End Billing

Time Code

01:24 PM 1.oz~51o__5301
12 £ PM) |
10:08 AM}' f02.08.
09:49 AM  1.02/4,03
11:59 AM

01:41 PM
12:56 PM

09:58 AM  1.02/1,03

11:38 AM

Conference

Title

FAR Concems

htmes/fanaw a11cnnf’eren‘ciﬁg.com/pag,es-conference-ca_lls/viewbill;aSp?RjghtFO

Type of

Conference id

Scheduled

‘Conference

*Excelsior Scheduled
Licensing/Permitting Conference
Scheduled
EIV RACI Conference
Scheduled
Fluor Conference
Scheduled
Fluor Conference
Excelsior .Scheduled -
Lfcensmg/Permlttmg Conference
Landowner Soheduled
Approvals Conference

Passcode/ Numberof Total -

Conference:

8762423

EI 310 550
‘ Licensmg/Permittmg Conferenge. Trel

1444027
2583094
4249806

3417744

1444027

g 5460279

Total;

Participants M'Inot‘es Ch’a_rges '

7

7

3.

N

4

138

79

§67 :

.96

e
LI
-

. ! ,
ANy

§l .
:!i;, : F
Rlice]

&___._
$20.31
$13.83

$151.74

168

E

Subtotal ‘of This Month's: Charges $748. 55

NJ Sales Taii( (NJ: Resndents Only)
‘Federal Exc_iee‘c'l'ax (FET)

30; 00 e

$22.40 °




All Conferencing - View Bill _ -

Total of This Month's Charges $768.95
Adjustments  $0.00
Adjusted Total $768.95
" Previous Unpaid Balance  §0.00
Payment Processed Since Last Billing Cycle  $0.00
New Balance $768.95
Amount Charged to Your Credit Card on Jul 06, 2005 $768.85
‘ "Total Due  $0.00

Click here for Printer Friendly Page

If you have any questions regarding this statement, ;please contact us.

[ GotoAccountServices |

Copyright 2002 All Conferencing. Ing, ., Privacy and Securily Policy . Contact (066] 562-6506

'%Z"

- m—hup;-:l’-wr-ww,nllcmnfe,r.enaing.g:mm/.pagg:s:confepenQf;-cal:ls/_vi,ew‘qill.asp‘?Right‘s*—‘O.

T : 1
— Ry toe e =1 Ny med

7/26/2005
1

e
i
;
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All Conferencing - View Bill _ Page 1 of1

Monthly Statement Prepared for: ’ Danie} Olson

Company: Excelsior Energy Inc.

For Period: ’ Jun 01, 2005 to Jun 30, 2006

Account Number: -~ 5682

Bill Summary

Start Date  Start End Date End Bil Conf. Typsof Conf. Passcode/ Numberof Total Total

Tims Time Code Title chonferenne Participants Minutes Charges

. . Ready

Jun 17, 2005 01;58 FM Jun 17,2005 D2:29 PM 549408 Conference 7321375 3 g0 $10.80
. . Ready ;

Jun 20, 2005 02:54 PM Jun 20, 2005 03:46 PM 549408 Conferance 7321375 3 147 $17.64
X X Ready

Jun 22, 2005 12:34 PM Jun 22, 2005 12:36 PM 549408 Conference 7321375 1 3 $0.36

Subtotal of This Month's Charges  $28.B0

NJ Sales Tax (NJ Resldents Only)  $0.00

Federal Exclse Tax (FET)  $0.86

Total of This Month's Charges  $28.65

Adjustments $0.00

Adjusted Total  $29.66

Previous Unpald Batance $0.00

Paymsnt Processed Since Last Billing Cycle $0.00

New Balance  $28.66

Amount Charged to Your Credit Card on Jul 06, 2005  $20.66
Total Due 50.00 °

To view billing detalls, visit us at www.aliconferencing.com If you have eny questions regarding this statement, please contact us.
* Cuopyrighl 2002 Al Conferancing, Inc.

- 2 5 -
file://C:\Documents and Settings\danielo\Local Settings\Temporary Internet Files\OLK2\B... 7/26/2005
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UPS Internet Shipping: Shipment Details

Shipping

S Create a Shipment &
> View Histary or Void
Shipment
4 Sei Preferences
> Create A Refurn
2 Calculste Time and Caos
< Schedule a Picku
< Find Locations
2 Use International Tools
% Get UPS Labels, Paks, and
More &
< Open a UPS Account &
= Help

Shipping Answers

How do [ void a shipment?
The process varies according to
which UPS shipping service you
use,

<+More

E._.._'httpsiill.\xww,].‘ms-CODJ/-IJiS/.CIBaf.ﬁ'__

& Welcome, Daniel Olson | Logout

Shipment Details
Below are the. detalls far the shi

Voided Shipment
Address Information

Ship To:

URS CORPORATION

MS. JULIE SPAPPERI

122 SOUTH MICHIGAN AVENUE

SUITE 1920
CHICAGO IL 60603-6137

Home | About UPS | Contact UPS { Geiting Starled @ UPS.com

Create A Shipment

pment you selected In Histary,

Shipper:

EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC.
9528472360

11100 WAYZATA BLVD #305
MINNETONKA MN 55305

UPS United States

l My UPS ll Address Boolﬂ

Ship From:

EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC.
DANJEL OLSON

9528472360

11100 WAYZATA BLVD #305
MINNETONKA MN 55305

Shlbment Information

Service:

Shipping:

UPS Next Day Alr

IR R R I B

*#%19,16

Package Information

Package 1 of 1
Tracking Number:
Package Type:
Actual Weight:
Billable Weight:

1ZE29R730190445191
UPS Letter

Letter
Letter

Billing Information

rPayment Method;

American Express XXXX-1000

- et . e

7/26/2005

W rmne e Uer el [—

it




1

N

N
1

-

UPS Infernet S]Ln"iﬁﬁi'ng:"SEiﬁmeﬁf'Détail:s"

Total: All Shipping Charges In USD *%19,16

Credit: ~16.,16

Printing Preferences

l:] Use my UPS thermal.printer to print labels
Use my UPS thermal printer to print receipts

Fjp e e ndy
e EatieT diship

Note: The displayed rate Is for reference purposes and does not Include applicable taxes.

If you require additional Information, contact detells are avallable by selecting the Contact UPS link at
the bottom of the screen,

¥* Rate may contain a fuel surcharae,

I
Copyright ® 1994-2005 United Parcel Service of America, Inc. All rights reserved,

httns://www,ups,com/uis/create

7126/2005




L ugwv PREVPP

3

R4

UPS Wnited States

& Walcome, Daniel O!§6h- | Logout IMy ups:| Address, Bool |

Ship_oing’

-3 Creg;e a Shipment &
'3 View History or Void
thgment o .
» Set Preferences Shipment Details
) Create:A Create A RElUM . o ‘
3 Calculate Time and Cost Below are the details for the shipment you selected In History.

< Schedule 8. Plckug .
> Ell‘ld Locations' : Address Information
<-Use Intérndtional Tools . , ]
$:3et: UPS Labels Paks. and Ship To: Shipper: ‘ Ship From.
Mor FHE EXCELSIOR.ENERGY, ING; - EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC.
Qen a UPS Aceounl B JOE GRIESHABER ) 9523472360 DANIEL OLSON
©'11400 WAYZATA BLVD #305 0528472360
o MINNETONKA MN 55305 " 11100 WAYZATA - BLVD #305
: . MINNETONKA‘ MN 55305

Create A Shipment

UPS Next Day Alr

Shlpplng. I e 2
' Package Informatmn
Package 1 of 1 .
Tracking Number: 1ZT515380195165020
Shlppmg Answers Package Type; UPS Letter
: Actual Welght: ‘ Letter
How do'l'void @ shipment? Billable Welght' Letter
Thé process Varies-according to ;
which UPS shipping service you :
_use. - —
FMorg Billing Information
Payment Method. American Express x>oo<~1ooo '

Total. - _ All Shlpplng Charges in USD - - *%10,08

- —-——Https //unyw 11ne_r-om[u,1,glc‘rea+f= e _ ' : . . ' — ] . . . 7/26/2005

G e e e od
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UPS Infsinet éﬁf)’f)ing%'sﬁpmé‘ﬁt 1Setails ‘ - o b

Printing Preferences

Use my UPS thermal printer toprint labels
Use my UPS thermal printer to print recelpts

Note: The displayed rate Is for reference purposes and does not inciude applicable taxes.

If you require additional information, contact detalls are avallable by selecting the Contact UPS link at
the bottom of the screen.

*# Rate may contain a fuel surcharge.

Capyright © 1994-2005 Unlted Parcel Service of America, Inc, All rights reserved,

https://www.ups.com/uis/create

Foge £ UL

7/26/2005




Shipment Details , - S , SR S
* .
 |/AbGut UPS | Gontact UPS | Getling Started @ UPS com | . §
UPS United States
S & Welconie, Danienp:son |- Logout My URS || Address Baok |
._SE.QEMIEI ' T : i
%Mmm 8 roat iDi '
»View History-or Void Create A ‘Shlpment
Shipment .
» gg_lg__reﬁsrgiw_s_ ' Shlpment Details .
Create. A Retiin :
_>> alculate Time: a?\d_ Cost Below are the detal[s for the shlpment you selected In Histpry,
<Schedule-a-Picku . )
> Find L6Gations ‘Addréss Information
> Useiintérational Tools
.9:Get UPS Labels, Paks. and Ship To: ) Shlpper. Ship Froms
: More 8 URS CORPORATION EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC. EXCEISIOR ENERGY, INC.
N . ., Open a UPS Accoun;a LOCKBOX'NO, 891028 9528472360 ° DANIEL OLSON’
o s SiHelp 3 BBB SOU‘[H GREENVILLE AVE, 11100.-WAYZATA BLVD #305 9528472360
. FHepe L L. SUHEZO0. e MINNETONKA MN 55305 - 13100 WAYZATA BLVD #305
g . - o .MINNI':TONKA N 5305 _
“'.l . Y X owr (.\~\‘ “ i o ‘l' .’,..~a ~
- UPgNext Day Alr ' R S | o
‘shipping: ' P #¥19,08
Package Information
Package 1ofl _ ] a
Tmcklng Number; - 1ZEJ9R 730197594642
. . Package Type: Ups, Letter
smpping Answers -Actual welghts © Letter- .
Bll[able Welght: ~ Letter
Whare.is. the closest UPS, : : : .
locatlon for me, to drop off or R
pick upd package? e . -
Yoti-can fingthe UPS location Billing Information °
closest to you by:entering your - :
f}dafess O, ‘Payment. Method' American EXpress: xxxx-looo oo
"Mars Total: . All smppmg Chargesin USD : *%19,98
- fftg.qillix'mfwruns.Com_/.ui.'-ilcrf’ﬂ_ff' y " L . o o _ . T126/2005
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" UPS IfStiet SHipping: Stupmeit Uetails

Printing Preferences

Use my UPS thermal printer to print labels
Use my UPS thermal printer to print recelpts

R I
LREceit

Note: The displayed rate is for reference purposes and does not Include applicable taxes.

If you require additlonal Information, contact detalls are avallable by selecting the Contact UPS link at
the bottom of the screen.

** Rate may contain a fuel surcharge,

!
Copyrght ® 1994-2005 United Parce| Service of America, Inc. All rights reserved.

hﬁps://www.u;va.com/ﬁs/create

e el UL 0

. 7/126/20035
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UPS Internet Shipping: Shipment Details

e s e

i, Shippiog{1TAd

Shinping

2 Create a Shipment &
» View History or Void
Shipment
» Set Preferences
> Craate A Retum
< Calculate Time and Cast
< Schedule a Pickup
- Fing Locations

= Use Inlernational Tools

< Get UPS Labels, Paks, and
More 8

<% Open a UPS Account

< Help

Shipping Answers

How much does it cost to
ship a package?

Shipping cost depends on
origin, destination, service,
package weight, and other...
- Mora .

§ —Hu-p s-./.lvn.rww'zur.m.'r; om{[\unl,crea;tp !

8 Welcome, Daniel Olson | Logout

Shipment Details

Home | About UPS | Gontact UPS | Getting Started @ UPS.com

vl e

Create A Shipment

Below are the detalls for the shipment you selected in History.

Address Information

Ship To:

IRON RANGE RESOURCES
DAVE HART

4261 HWY 53 SOUTH
EVELETH MN 55734-4101

Shipper:

EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC,
9528472360 ,
11100 WAYZATA BLVD #305
MINNETONKA MN 55305

UPS United States

I My UPS |f Address Book |

Ship From:

EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC,
DANIEL OLSON

9528472360

11100 WAYZATA BLVD #305
MINNETONKA MN 55305

Shipment Information

Sarvice; UPS Next Day Alr

Shipplng: T **16.70
Package Information .

Package L of 1

Tracking Number: 1ZE29R730198045037,

Package Type: UPS Letter

Actual Welght: Letter

Billable Welght: Letter

Billing Information

Payment Method: American Express XXXX-1000

Total: All Shipping Charges in USD **%16,70

I USW 4 e e

7/26/2005

. .3 e PR
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UPS Internet Shipping: Shipment Details

Printing Preferences

Use my UPS therma! printer to print labels
Use my UPS thermal printer to print recelpts

Note: The displayed rate Is for reference purposes and does not include applicable taxes.

If you require additional Informatlon, contact detalls are avallable by selecting the Contact UPS link at
the bottom of the screen.

##* Rate may. contain a fugl surcharge.

f
Copyright ® 1994-2005 United Parcel Service.of America, Inc. All rights reserved.

_EE-

“https://www.ups.com/uis/create 7/26/2005
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UPS Internet Shipping: Shipment Details

Shipping

< Create a Shipment &

3 View History or Void
Shipmen

» Set Preferences
Y Creale A Retum
< Calculate Time and Cost

< Schedule a Pickup

< Find Locations
< Use International Tools

< Gel UPS Labels, Paks. and
Mare 8

+ Open a UPS Account &

“Help

Shipping Answers

Where Is the closest UPS
location for me ta drop off or
pick up a package?

You can find the UPS location
closest to you by entering your
address Or...

=2 Mors

& Welcome, Daniel Olson | Logout

sShipment Details

Create A Shipment

Below are the detalls for the shipment you selected in History,

Address Information

Ship To:

IRON RANGE RESOURCES
DAVE HART

4261 HWY 53 SOUTH
EVELETH MN 55734-4101

Shippear:
EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC,
9528472360

11100 WAYZATA BLVD #305

MINNETONKA MN 55305

EEE

UPS United States

[ My uPs || Address Boolc |

Ship From:

EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC,
DANIEL OLSON

9528472360

11100 WAYZATA BLVD #305
MINNETONKA MN 55305 .

Shipment Information
Service: UPS Next Day Alr
Shipping: R *%16,70
Package Information
Package 1 of 1
Tracking Number: 1ZT51938018969972
Package Type: UPS Letter
. Actual Welght: Letter
Billable Welght: Letter
Bliling Information
Payment Method: Amerlcan Express XXXX-1000
Total: All Shipping Charges in USD *%16.70

W e e -

7/26/2005

3
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UPS In’tt:',rnet'lS]iil;Piﬂé-f”5ﬁiprﬁiﬁﬂ)elca‘jrS

Printing Preferences

Use my UPS thermal printer to print labels
Use my UPS thermal printer to print recelpts

B Note: The'dlsplayed rate Is for reference purposes and does not Include applicable taxes.

If you require additional information, contact detalls are avallable by selecting the Contact UPS link at
the bottom of the screen. .

** Rate may contain a fuel surcharge,

|
Copyright © 1994-2005 United parcel Service of America, Inc. All rights reserved.

https://www.ups.com/uis/create

Liwggw il Uk

7/26/2005




OfficeMax.Com - Ordei History e -

Welcome Daniel

view my account if5  cart subtotal: $0.00 s
IDgDU ff‘f' 3[.,.,5-“« el

t
SE R

Order Number: 098328903
Order Date: June 20, 2005
Current Status: ltem(s) shipped

Bill To Address: Ship To Address: Payment Info: Order Total:
Julie Ann Jorgensen Renee Sass Card #1000 Subtotal: $1,180.88
11100 WAYZATA BLVD, 14100 WAYZATA BLVD. Tax, §76.76
o SUITE 305 SUITE 305 Delivery: $0.00
o B MINNETONKA, MN 55305 MINNETONKA, MN 55305 Grand Total: $1,257.62
MaxPerks: Yas
Tax Exempt: No

Email Address: danielolson@excelsicrenergy.com
ITEM  PRODUCT NAME

NUMBER DESCRIPTION DELIVERED BY* UNIT PRICE QTY. TOTAL .

20010381 HP Inkjet Cartridges BEING EA  $3598 1 3589
YELLOW INKJET CARTRIDGE 59{50%)15172%35

200106876 HP Inkjet Cartridges BEING EA $3599 1  $35.99
MAGENTA INKJET CARTRIDGE BDY!?OLé)ﬁl/RZ%IgS

20010569 HP Inkjet Cartridges BEING "EA $3599 1 §3599
CYAN INKJET CARTRIDGE . < ) BDYE[;.EI)IZ?I?Z%IIJ)S

14272485 HP Inkjet Cartridges _ BEING EA  $5299 1  $5299
45A BLISTER TWIN PACK CTG BE\J(E(%);EI;{Z%ISE

20691128 QOkidata 41963004 Type G4 Black Laser Toner . BEING EA  §98.99 1  §89.98
Laser Toner Black Type G4 B!%Eé-si)/zlile%&

20691137 Okidata 41963003 Type C4 Cyan Laser Toner BEING EA §189.89 1 §188.99
Laser Toner Cyan Type C4 DELIVERED

e A - i

- .____‘hﬁpa_-/./.n,wvg_nfﬁcem‘a.v_comjmax/._solu.h'.mns/reglo,rdHistDeiaﬂ.jSp_?B_Y_USGBVCC;Oki€=YGS&Hﬁ80=DaST&ODUInIndBX:1&aICh=N 712612005

Worer o o




Ufficenviax, Cow=0Orderwistoky— N, S S S

BY 06/23/2005

20691146 Okidata 41963002 Type G4 Magenta Laser Toner BEING EA  §189.898 1 §$189.99
Laser Toner Magenta Type C4 BDYEt;??!)/zE/Rz%Bs
20691155 Okidata 41963001 Type C4 Yellow Laser Toner DEBLE}ESED EA  §189.99 1 5180.89
Laser Toner Yellow Type C4 BY 06/21/2005
04003526 OfficeMax Economy View 1-1/2" Binders DEE&/IEIEED EA §3.38 &  $20.34
" H
1~1/2" Stan. Viewbdr Wht BY 06/21/2005
04003544 OfficeMax Economy View 1" Binders : DEEE}E‘gED EA $1.8¢ B §11.94
\Ii\éh;t:rf‘ Capacity Economy View Binders. Holds 175 Sheets of 20-b. BY 06/21/2005
20344147 Wincup Handi-Kup Insulated Foam Cups DE?E/!gsED 1000/CT $43.08 1 §43.08
Insulated Styrofoam Cup 14 Oz BY 05/23/2005
20405562 OfficeMax MaxBrite Recycled Copy Paper, 20 Ib., 88 Brightness BEING 10/RM  $27.58 2  §55.18
OfficeMax MaxBrite White, 5000 Sheets, Premium Recycled Copy B’?{%‘g}gﬁgs
Paper, 8-1/2 x 11",
06020879 OfficeMax MaxBrite Copy Paper, 20 Ib,, 84 Brightness BEING RM  §9.89 10 §90.80
MaxBrite White Copy.Paper, 500 Shests. Size: 11" x 17", o D/ 005
20852427 Jmation 100-Pack CD-R BEING EA $37.89 1  §37.88
. DELIVERED
Imation 52X CD-R 100pk. BY 06/21/2005
| 20940207 Memorex 50-Pack 16x DVD+R BEING PK  $3199 1  §31.99
9 Mermorex 50-Pack 18x DVD+R Spindle. Price shown reflects $8 Instant B?{Eo%)ﬁ/%%gs
' Rebate, Limit 1. '
10014343 Sanford Major Accent Highlighters DENG TRk 5892 3N
Assorted -Colors Highlighters BY 0B/21/2005
10022664 Sanford Major Accent Highlighters DEEﬁ/lggED 4PK  $220 2 §4.58
Fluorescent Yellow Highlighters BY 06/21/2005
03112792 QfficeMax Binder Clips DEEE/";SED 144/BX §549 2  §10.88
Small 3/4" Binder Clips - 5/16" capacity. BY 06/24/2005
20788925 OfficelMax 8" Scissors DEEE/IEJSED 3IPK 5499 2 $9.98
Red OfficeMax 8" Bent Shears - 3pk. BY 06/21/2005
12116318 Marcal Roll Paper Towels DEEE/IESED 12/PK  §11.99 1 §11.89
Paper Towels. Buy 3 or more for $11.49 each. BY 06/21/2005
Product Total: $1,180.86
The total amount shawn In your shopping cart may show up as saveral Subtotal: $1,180.86
different transactions on your credit card statement depending on ship date. v *
Tax: $76.76
Delivery: $0.00
OfficeMax reference number; 98328904 Grand Total: $1,257.62
~
https://www.ofﬁ'cemax.com'/max/solutions/reg/ordl-lisﬂ)etail.jsp’?BV__UseBVCookie=yes&misc=past&onumlndex=1 &arch=N 7/26/2005 |
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OfficeMax.Com - Order History

customer service A cradit éard security o easy returts privacy policy '
‘/ﬂ' 1-880-283-7674 Juug,h’glg @wh shopping guata ntéi& Datalls, é“ﬂg mﬁ.ar(ds & exchanges Dygalls %nov. wgy ngsla'-t"an Drtails

_88-

-——httpv—'//wwwﬂmfﬁcemay_com/mastoluﬁ.nns/rcg/.o.rdI—IistDeIaﬂ.jsP.‘ZB_V_UseBVCQokie=yes&misc=past]&onumlndex—‘vl&arch=N 7/26/2005
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" OfficeMax. Cori - Order History ; - e

Order Number: 098440783
Order Date: July 08, 2005
Current Status: ltem(s) shipped

Welcome Daniel
view my account i%f

e

P
it !
L B el LS

Pl HI Y 2 2

.,
$0.00 }

T

Bill To Address: Ship To Address: Payment Info:
Julie Ann Jorgensen Renee Sass Card #1000
11100 WAYZATA BLVD. 11100 WAYZATA BLVD.

SUITE 305 SUITE 305

MINNETONKA, MN 65305 MINNETONKA, MN 55305

Email Address: danielolson@excelsiorenergy.com
ITEM  PRODUCT NAME
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
20103031 McGill Heavy-Duty 3-Hole Power Punch

3-Hole Replacement Head

20103040 MeGill Heavy-Duty 3-Hole Power Punch
3-Hole Replacement Pad

04003553 OfficeMax Economy View 2" - 3" Binders

White 3" Capacity Economy View Binders, Holds 480 Sheets of 20-Ib.

Paper.
06016802 OfficeMax Legal Pads
OfficeMax Canary Legal Pads 8-1/2" x 11-3/4".

12016702 puraceil Coppertop AA Alkaline Batterles
Coppertop AA Batteries - 12pk.

20859607 Pendaflex Manila Fastener File Folders

DELIVERED BY*

- BEING
DELIVERED
BY 07/18/2005
BEING
DELIVERED
BY 07/13/2005
BEING
DELIVERED
BY 07/11/2005

BEING
DELIVERED
BY 07/11/2005
BEING
DELIVERED
BY 07/11/2008
BEING

Order Total:

Subtotal; $442.62
Tax; $28,77
Delivery:  $0.00
Grand Total: $471.39

MaxPerks: Yes
Tax Exempt: No

UNIT PRICE QTY, TOTAL

EA 53480 1 §34.99
EA %693 1  $6.99
é:A $5.19 15 §77.85
12/PK 5548 2 §$10.98
12/PK $898 2 $17.98
50/BX 521.89 3 56597

hﬁvs://www.ofﬁcemax.com/max/solutions/reg/ordHistDetail.jsp?BV_UseBVCookie=yes&misc=past&onumlndex=0&arch=N

7/26/2005
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:..____hnp}s;/./.urww;nfﬁcemp.’x.c.om/g:axls'oluﬁgns/regéqr.dl-ﬁstDeta_il.j sn?BV_UseBVConiewes&misc=past&onum1ndex=0&arch=N 7/26/2005

OfficeMax.Com - Order History

Manila Straight-Cut Legal Folder, 2-Fasteners,

20716084 Avery Corner Lock Document Sleeves
Corner Lock Document Sleaves,
6-Pack Assorted Colars,

20827777 Avery Corner Lock Document Sleeves
High Capacity Comer Lock Document Sleeve.

20189653 Belkin 7-Outlet SurgeMaster Home Series Surge Protector w/ 6 Foot

Power Cord

Belkin 7-Outlet Home Series SurgeMaster.
20798077 Bic BU2 Retractable Ballpoint Pens

Bic BU2 Retractable Pen Black 12pk.

20350852 HP Q2613X Black Maximum-Gapacity Smart Print Cartridge

“The tota! amount shown in your shopping cart may show up as several
different transactions on your cradit card statement depending on ship date.

OfficeMax reference number: 98440784

DELIVERED
BY 07/22/2005
BEING
DELIVERED
BY 07/11/2005

BEING
DELIVERED
BY 07/11/2005
BEING
DELIVERED
BY 07/11/2005

BEING
DELIVERED
BY 07/11/2005
BEING
DELIVERED
BY 07/11/2005

6/PK $4.88

EA  54.89

EA §18.99

12/PK  §2.99

EA §91.98

3 5487

3 1497

§ §$99.98

2 $5.98

1  §91.89

Product Total: $442.62
Subtotal: $442.62
Tax:. $28,77

Delivery:

$0.00

Grand Total: $471.39

S5 customer seryice e cradit card securit (8 easy raturns il
’ﬂié 1-800-283-7674 Qnling Heln # gala shapping guamntzad Detaily MN[Ude & exchungos Daynils iﬁé

privacy policy

tiowwa protect you Datally

- g e

i
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Online Invoice

Page 1 of 1
On-Line Invoice
3250 W. Commercial Blvd.
Fort Lauderdale, FI. 33309
my.hostsave.com
Excelsior Energy Inc. Invoice number: 670004. -
Suite 305 TInvoice Amount: USD 95.40
11100 Wayzata Boulevard Payment Due: 7/07/05
Minnetonka, MN 55305 Invoice Date: 7/06/05
Account Number: 505588
Purchase _— Billing Invoice Remaining
Reference Order Qty[Description Period Amount |Balance
X Unix Basic 7/07/05 thr e
excelsiorenergy.com 1 Hosting 7106/06 USD 95.40 UsD .00}
Totals:| USD 95.40} . =~ USD .00
Print | Close
- 4 1 -

hitps://order.hostsave.com/cgi-bin/yw0029.exe?SUBMIT=Display &INV OICE-

=000... 7/26/2005



=== Sprint. -

Cusfomer . Accomt Nember Bill Period Bill Dote Page
JWLIE JORGENSEN 1540249097-4 Jun 22 -l 21 nl 22, 2008 10f30
Your Sprint PES Bill LY W a
Balance Summary _ i
Previous Balance ‘ $6451 /e =
Payment On Jul 8 : . -2845]

o ’ $0.00

577 Verod -

Monthly Service Charges - . : $215.00 : .
Additional Usage Charges & Purchases . 2500 S B
Taxes, Surcharges & Fees 3047 .. o '

$770.47

s e
e M 1\ SEA 02 70:41:
Ty
Amount Due-after August 17 $283.99
- i
Total Minutes Used Ouestions about your bill? o
Used You can comtactus: -
Anytime Minuies 1,841.0 - .
Night & Weekend Minutes 2830 On the Weh: www.sprintpes.com
PCS to PCS Calling g3tg By phone: 1-888-211-4727
2,350 Use your PCS Phone:

Dial *21o contact Customer Service
Dial *3 10 make a one-time payment
Dial *4 o receive sccountinformation

Datach and return this raﬁﬁ-a-;l;h—rn:ﬁﬁl%; p.a_);n_u;n_t. _______ ﬁ; ;lat?m:ﬁ E;s'fr ]
ake check or meney order payable to Sprint in U.S. dollars, Questions? Call 1-888-211-4727
- S I' ¥ ey arder pay p ! T asl
P in Sprmt PCS

[] Check hoxfor change of address {see reverse)

FBWNGMZW **:*AUTO**3-DIGIT 553 S210.47 |
_ #0500249097 4
E 00001098 3AT 073101 V3 hlllubsllsldimbiluhbddadabbladuldall
=— JULIEJORGENSEN N 219651
— 11100 WAYZATA BLVD STE 305
== MINNETONKA MN 55305-5537 KANSAS CITY MD 641219554

llll]llllllllllll’li!llllllllllllll"I“IIII!“I)’!"IIIllll"

4D~
8 MINMINL? O54ucx90974 00000270478 3




‘Launch!

Venture Services

Tnvoice Date: July 27, 2005 Invoice #: 221

Customer:  Excelsior Energy, Inc.
11100 Wayzata Blvd, Suite 305
Minneionka, MIN 55305

Attention:  Ms. Renee Sass
Vice President & CFO

Via e-mail: reneesass@excelsiorenergy.com

Services rendered:
Employee and Management meetings, drafling of Executive Employment Agreement
and Stock Plan Documents during the period June 6-July 5, 2005.

Nine (9) hours @ 150.00 per hours $1,350.00

Expenses incurred: n/a

Total amount due: $1,350.00

Please send payment to:
Launch Venture Services
3030 Harbor Lane, Suite 216
Plymonth, MN 5544

Payment due on receipt

_43_



Invoice Date 07/29/05

Invoice 1829530
Project 25365683
Page . 2
Excelsior Energy, Inc.
‘Attn: Mr. Bob Evans
11100 Wayzata Bivd., #305
Minnetonka MN 55305
For: Mesaba Energy Project
Professional Services for Period Ending 07/29/05
LUMP SUM
Lump Sum 48,431.52
Total Lump Sum 48,431.52
TOTAL THIS INVOICE $48,431.52 USD

Please contact Julie | Spapperi at 312 687-7257 or via email ai Julie_Spapperi@urscorp.com
if you have any questions regarding this invoice, o

F14118480

-44 -
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EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC.
11300 WAYZATABLVD.
SUITE 305

MINNETONKA, MN 55305

ATTENTION: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
PAYMENT TERMS: NET 30DAYS

YOUR ORDERNO: WA #10042981

INVOICE

INVOICENQ.: 1000112679
DATE: . 2BJulg5
CONTRACTE: AZASEN

THIS INVDICE IS FOR CONSULTING SERVICES PERFORMED FOR EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC. IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE TECHNICAL CONSULTING SERVICES AGREEMENT EXECUTED AND MADE
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 17, 2005,

THIS INVOICE COVERS SERVICES FOR THE FERIOD FROM MAY 30, 2005 TERQUGH JULY 3, 2005,

OPTIMIZATION STUDIES - ASAS EN2 -

TOTAL LABOR : 140 $10,600.00
$0.00

EXPENSES

SCPC & NGCC Powmi PLANI‘ ESTIMATES - A2ABTNS -

BOURS  AMOUNT :
"TOTAL LABOR - PART1 20 - 5442000 "
TOTAL LABOR - PARTT 54.0 $7.550.00
EXPENSES

_Taa sbhek

Jog.07- :
e pT. 610 7

[.oz.07

D{f 310

$80,940.00

SAN FRANCISCO, CA.
ARA 121800248 ’

FOR ACCOUNT: FLUOR ENTERPRISES, INC. { ﬁ
ACCOUNT NO. 4500-149983
REFERENCE INVOICENO.  180DY12679 J / "//z//'

B

as- | V/ / @ ;:/ﬁﬁi! |
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Date — August 2, 2005

To: William Ruzynski

From: John Hill

Payroll and Expenses for July, 2005 for John Hill A

Privileged or Confidential Information Redacted




[Ehancorp.

l'fchtarSemceGnamntzmi

OFFICE EQUIPMENT FINANCE SERVICES

1310 MADRID STREET SUITE 103

MARSHALL, MN 562584002

IIIIIIIIlllll“I"lIllllllllllIIIIlllllllllll“llll“lllllll“

AGCOUNTS PAYABLE
EXCELSIOR ENERGY
11100 WAYZATA BLVD

STE 305

MINNETONKA, MN 55305

INVOICE NUMBER 041945064
Customer Credit Account Number 577128

sy DATE DUE TOTAL DUE
E%‘é 8262005 | | $649.07 |

1215553p D CHERK HERE IF ADDRESS CORREGTION IS NEEDED

COMPLETE INFORMATION ON REVERSE SIDE

PLEASE REFERENGE INVOICE # CN YOUR CHECK
| PLEASE RETURN THIS PORTION WiTH REMITTANCE PAYABLE 70: |

. ll““ll"""“l"l“ll““l“l'll’ll“"llll]lllll
OFF ICE EQUIPMENT F INANCE SERVICES
P.0. BOX 790448
ST LOUIS, MO 63179-0hA8

790445 041995064 DOODLYT0?

DATE OF INVOICE 7/30/2005

@bancorp,, INVOIGE NUMBER 041945064
Five Star Seyvice Gnaranteed @ Customer Credit Account Number 577126
DATEDUE - TOTAL DUE
OFFICE EQUIMENT FWANCE SERVIoES [Emszo0s | [ seaoor |
MARSHALL MN 58258-4002
5071532-7754
DEFSGUSTOMEBSB’NICE.@USBANKCOM
PAGE 1 OF 2
FOR INVOICE INQUIRIES, PLEASE CONTACT US AT 507/532-7754
CONTRACT NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
GRP POOL 648
POOL 1 7/26/2005 - 8/26/2005 USAGE . 5687.00
BLACK & WHITE S_A_LES AND USE TAX 36,86

500-0025365-000

POOL 2

GENERAL OFFIGE
11100 WAYZATA BLVD, #305
MINNETONKA, MN 65305

KYOCERA MITA
KM 3035 COPIER
SERIAL NUMBER K3D23097

EXGELSIOR ENERGY
11100 WAYZATA BLVD, #3058
MINNETONKKA, MN 55305

-50-
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,#BWNGWNG# '
.‘#0556A0000E29H731# 77387400029968

AT 01 022900 $5931H 89 A**3DGT
Lililah Imll Hissaihnhlls lunlllmll.lnl-lmllnh

' EXCELSTOR ENERGY, INC.
IE JORGENSEN
TA BLYD RM 385

b

| llilll‘llill,llllllllll_llllillllll!lll;ll‘lll

Account: Statusﬁummary
P

$10.00

. _ $0.0D.
Tolal- Amoun! Oulsla”ndmg ’ $10.00

- For.critical shlp_lpents
When oyernight ellVery 1sn't fast enough, UPS SonicAlr® can

put youreritical shlpments on-the next,-most reliable flight out. -~
Call 1-800—451-4550.

- lee fee.ol 1i5% of theAmount pue This! Penodb(Delmls n? UPSTanH

P

EXGELSIOR ENERGY, INC.
JULIE JORGENSEN

. 11100 WAYZATA BLVD HM 305
MINNETONKA MN. 55305-5517

make tha appropﬂale changas abovg

. 28BER 32

MINNETDNKA; MN 55305- 5517 S

] hank you for using UPS.

: n
Shlpper number E29Fl73
Paga 4 ofB

hd

For queslions ; abou! your mvolce, call:
{800}, 81151 848
Monday Fnday -
“8:00 aim. < 900 p.m. E-T..

oryisit ups.com

© . orwrile:
uUPs
P.O.Box:850580 . .
Da!las, T 75265 0580

-.:Chargaj
$10.00 -

f this- billing address s Incorrect, mark an "X” In this' box andw v

um dtfe this penod $10.00

ay_menl terms require payment of this bill:by Augusi 3,

ymen!s notreceived by, August 17, 201 05 are sub]eclj_lo nlale

* av aﬂab!& at upsicom)

4

Note. T!us Invoice may conrain a fuel surcharga as, describ

I IlI]l!":l'Tlll-l?lllll I

‘Lpsiegm. The current fuel’ surcharge is2, 5%Jor UPSq’Grou
Senncas .and 9.5% for, UPS ‘Ai<Services, UBS 3,;Day{SeIecrj and’
rh_ mallonal serwces Fnr more mformatlon, vzsmups.cam.

lnvoxce ‘Daté July 23,«2005 ,
Invoice Number. Q0D0E29R73305
Shipper’ Number EZQR73

Amoun due this period, -~ § 10:00,
Amount anclossd -

NZ2A05 D55k 1 nnuuunlnunn 5

0



S ON ' c WAL ’_ j ._ B Reseller: STARTECH COMPUTING INC

SonicWALL Services

P.O. Box 708820

Sandy, UT 84070-8820

Phone 866-580-8080 ; Fax # 801-207-4621

Service Agreement Extension

Customer Information
. C 3 Invoice # EOD0B8DS-A
Excelsior Energy .
Dan Olson . Invoice date 21-Jul-05
11100 Wayzata Blvd My SonicWALL ID# EESonicWall
Minnetonka, MN 55305-5603
llllllllllll!lllllllllllllllllllIll[l !Illllllllll"llllllll]ll
. . P Current New
Item Serinl # 7 ?BW!CC Description Exp. Date Exp. Date Amonnt Due
1 0006B114D268 01-SSC-3501 - SONICWALL SUFPORT 8XS SORO3 10/2SNODE 971272005 571212006 5115.00
Totxl Amounnt Due $115.00

For continued coverage, provide the information below and fax or mail this payment form within 15 (iays

" tear here )
Excelsior Energy Dan Olson EODGBBOS-A 5115.00
My SonicWALL ID# EESenicWall
1 Poyby credit carti: (selectone) Visa_ ~ Mastercasd . Amex___ Fax to: 801-207-4621
Card # Exp. date
Name on card, Signatore

1 Pay by checlk: fill in the smount and include this page in the envelope provided along with your check.
Please Note: Include yonr Invoice# on your check, make checks payable to SonicWALL Services
Mail to: SonicWALL Services, P.Q. Box 708820 Sandy, Uinh 84070 Amount of check: $

Excelsior Energy Dan Qlson E000BR95-A

By providing your paysnent vin theek or eredit curd you are suthosizing 1510 process payment os soon os received. Your entitlement 1o the services will beglo once funds me confirmed os reccived from yoor Grancial jnstins-
Bon. If for some reason we are unnble (o mach your payment Inl’urmnunn yuu hnv: pmvidul, we will mnh: every oiiempl 1o coniect you fo sesolve. Only nfier reasonable efforts hove been exhmisied will we refimd your
maoney in 1he stme form deliverad, to the bifling sdiress provided an your Bamch Addits 5 2- permils us 3o replnce your oripinal check with a “sobstituie chee™ These checks e simitor 5o size 10
ongioe} cheeks with a sliphly redvced imoge of the fmm nnd back of the priginnl check. The fmnl of the s k stotess “This §s o Iegal copy of yourcheck. You casvse it the seme oy you would use the origina}
cheek™ You may use o subsimiz s prool of poymenl just like the orginal check.

-

-




Page O
Account 2: 657001010-18Q4000A

EXCELSIOR ENERGY nviice #: 5866852
11100 WAYZATA BLVYD involce Date: ~ AUGUST 01, 2005
THIRD FLOOR : Payment Due: - AUGUST 31, 2005
#<  MINNETONKA, MN 55305 : Direct Inqules Tor
Tuwise? RENEE SASS (651)373-0691 (B77)500-5355

Regulated services provided by Cypress Gommunications Opersting Company, LLG

R % Eh 3 5 E S e sl
Prev1ous Ba1ance - : 801.48
Payments Received 801.48- -
Ad;ustments an%afred1t§ ) 0. DD

*kidokkikkk  Considering An Office Move?  ekakdcbak
Cypress provides voice & Internet service in ANY building.
Contact your Customer Sales Specialist at
888-205-6912 or customersaies@cypresscom.net for details.

Returned Check Charge is $25.00 ,
Please write the invoice number on your check.

CYCUDT cyzibiolpip DOSOSSIY | CACOITIT

REMITTANCE STATEMENT
Cypress Communications

15 Pisdmont Genter ’ Customer Number: 657001010-18Q4000A
Suite 100

Atlanta GA 30305

llllllllllllllllllllllll!lllllllllllllllllllIlllllllllllllllll

ATTN: RENEE SASS CYPRESS COMMUNICATIONS

EXCELSIOR ENERGY DEPT. CH17003
11100 WAYZATA BLVD PALATINE, IL 60055-0001
THIRD FLOOR .

MINNETONKA, MN 55305- 5517

-56-
k7001030 18AYOODA 538kLASZ DDDODARD3Y 7

Detach and return remit portion ‘with your payment

-




Ty,

EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC.

_29..

Expense Report
Empldyee Name; Schulls Assoclales LLC é
Parlod Start Date: 71112005
Parlod End Dats: 713112005
Corporata/ Dept! Account
Date Reason For Expengs . Payeg Total Cost Hosaba Subtask Clase Code
§+Jul-05__iMiieage, Minks lo St Paul & return, GRE & OTP IRPs, 24 miles RHS ' 4 soya|Messba | W || 105,01 Power Sales| w | 530 Marketing v | 5120 Transport v
B-Jul05 _|Parking, St Paut RHS " gngoltessba v 106,01 Power Sales] ¥ | 530 Marketing ¥ | 5120 Transport hd
§-Jul05__ | Miieage. Minks o Bloomington & retum, Mig wi Fint Hills, 13 mlles RHS [ $6.97 | Mesaba W || 1,06.01 Power Sales| W | 530 Marketing W | 5120 Transport v
7-Jul-05__ {BIndars for IGCC Technology documents, DOC mig on Friday {recelpt) Offica Dapot " ga563| Messba | W]l L07.01 PUC Case Pr| W | 840 Regulatory Affalrs | ¥ | 5510 Offlea Supplles | v
8-Jul-05 _ IMlleage, Mntka Io St Paul & refurn, MDOC Mig on Masaba, 24 miflss. RHS ‘// §g,72| Mesaba | 1.07.0L PUC Case Pi] W | 840 Requlatory Affalrs | ' | 5120 Transport hd
BJul-05 _ {Parking, St Paul, MOOC mip on Mesaba {recaipt) Robari St Ramp i $7.00| Hesaba W || 1,07.01 PUC Case Py 'Y | 840 Regulatory ARalrs | W | 5120 Trensport v
1-Jul05__ |Milsage, Mntke to Rockfard, MN & ratum, Wriht-Hennepin Co-op Bosrd —_— V)~ Y |— W | e v
meeling, Mesaba presantation, 40 milss RHS 7 $16.20] Mesaba W i 1,06.01 Powar Sales| W | 530 Marketing ¥ | 5120 Trensport hd
13-Jul-D5 _ [Gasalina for rental car, DNR slta visl (rscelpt) Ffoodwood, MN PNF 7 $2370(Mesba  |'Wll 1,02.01 Environmen| W | 510 Environmenta) Afalr] ¥ | 5120 Yransport v
13-Jul-05__|Gasoling for rental ear, DNR slte vish (racelpt) SuperAmérica #~ g0 Membs | v | 102,01 Environmen! ¥ | 510 Environmentat affai] | 5120 Transport v
14-Jul-05 _ [Rantal car, DNR site visl! {recaipi) Enlerpiize 4 $57.84 | Mesaba ¥ || 1,03,03 Environmen{ W | 510 Environmenta) ANalr W | 5120 Transport v
14-~1ul-05 _ | Mesaba marksting brochure design, [nilla work {recalpt) Nicole Browar - $770.00| Mesaba ¥ || 1,06.01 Power Sales| W | 530 Marketing v | 5510 Office Suppies v
16-Jut05  Yintemet Access, July (receipl) Time Wammsr §44.85| Messba W || 406,01 Pavier Sales} W | 530 Marketing W | 5525 IT Expensas v
I1-4uk05__{Call phone (recaipt) St $75.68| Mesabs - | W || 106,01 Power Sales] W | 530 Marketing ‘v | 5520 Telephona hd
———— W || ——anmee W | e W | nane v
JR—— [/ —_— [ — W e v
—— W || e W | — W | e v
— v — | 4 f— W | e v
—— [ — o) — [ v
$598.11
Page 1 of 1

11100 Wayzata Bivd » Sufia 306 + Minnetonka MN 65308 » 962,647.2360+ Fax 052,847.2373




IM  D7:35AM  7/14/05
guT 07:29AM 7713705

24-HOUR DAY
UMIT 1

UMIT & BFF7&8
LICE  PEKO4R
MODEL VIBE
COLOR  BLACK

I gp79

ouT 2750
CLAIM INFO
POL/CLAIM/PDR
INSURED

LOSS DATE

THEFT  ACCIDENT
TYPE CAR

SHOP

FHONE

MAME

ENTERFRISE LEASING COMPANY
8782 COLUMBINE ROAD

EDEN FRAIRIE
REMTBL TYPE K

RENTER

ROBERT SCHULTE
2072 PALMETTO DRV
EDEN PRAIRE
LOCAL =

MM 55347~

AH} 952-969-2475 (W) 412-R0O4-5343

DR. LICENSE S43074530240%

STATE HN  EXPIRE 35/31/06
/DOB  5/731/52 HT WT
EYES HAIR

S.8.4%

"EMFLOYER

EXCEL.SI0R ENERBY

BILL TO M CUST #

ADDITIONAL DRIVER
NO OTHER DRIVER PERMITTED

FERMISSION TO LEAVE STATE
YES NO X

CUSTOMER SIBNATURE ON FILE
PAYMENT INFORMATION

AMDUNT FD.BY TYFE
37.84 AMX

DATE

CLOSED TICKET PAYMENT INFO

-63-

. 952-941-8011
M S55344-6695
SOURCE  RET1999- 999

AUTH

R P
Mosaloo. DV ‘st

1 .\\“S[o(_

vl

RENTAL AGREEMENT

D&TATEE
1911 PABE 1 OF 1
SUMMARY OF CHAREBES
DAY = 24 HOUR PERIOD
. MILES
NO CHARGE
1 DAYS 2 89.99 49,99
MNRENTAL 3.10
SALES TAXY  &.50 3.25
PINREGFEE 1.50
TOTAL CHARBES 57.84
DEFOSITS 57.84
REFUND

SALE 7/14/05 544%4&

DFENED BY' #23742 TOREY W PALMER
CLOSED BY #23747 TOREY W PALMER




OFFICE DEPOT
11609 LEONA ROAD
. EDEN PRAIRIE, MN 55344
i 952-944-6862 :

%' Emplouee 449076 Q7/07/05 20:44 ;, |
Store #0415 Res 1014  Tran #7852 -
SALE . POS Version 4.18A

- mey

- 52,14

e A FAREEMINIE S AR B S smped e

HEMBER & 1)78595038 "

Today's. purchese may add to your
Advantaae Reward credit balance for
the Reward Peridd endina on 08/31
Check sour Reward Status at

www. of ficedepot . com/Advantage

R

e iy

SUBTOTAL 52.14

MM 6.5% SALES TAX 3.39
TOTAL 55.563

AMEX 1006 55.53

£ 2 ERERRREXFEAXFRERRURARARZARERASRRRANR
For a chance 1o Win
One OF 40~ 5100 nr 1~$1000
ﬂuarferig Shupn!na ‘Sprees,

Wi, 0. bxzra%e com
En Espanol
10:  FT2R9 KF49 JFCH

;Hi**!*i}%ﬁ*%************!**%***********

WS R

_ AE@%&@J\%& %&Q

[+

_64:_

THHNK You FDR SHOPPING AT OFFICE DEPUT ;‘

.t

[



-G9-

Tt

Wi OMLE

PrudRA xaRNR 10t

s ARDB 100

IHY o cuynGis

AUTH B w0L4UEN

D7/ 10s  1.51 PH

DEALER & SRODBGG
FLUONBYWOON FNF
FLOODWLI MH

FUNP # O UNLD

AR 10,407
PRICE/GAL g ov.20a
FUET MALY $ 23,70

TOTAL (L] AE |

THANK YOU
HAVE A NICE DAY

| \L?s” (0(

G
FOR SHUPPINGGE

2905 a
?Eﬁ%éﬂn EXPRESS

)
S NUMBER
%ﬁ&ﬁﬂxxxxxxxlaaa L
e ap50Ba447 1081
586622 ‘ﬁ.
: "194069186 iy
OLDER AGREES Ti
%u 1SSUER TOT 3§
GES PER IHE
EMENT BETWEEN
GLDER & 188U
§1T US AT
IS PEEDWAY

.....

PAS;OC:,éSéﬁqQ JVLﬁfﬁ o fké@tkkta

ROBERT ST. RAMP
. g5 EAST 7TH ST,
ST.PAUL, MN,5B101 P# 6B1.208_9885

_ Fee Computer Numbet: 1
Cashier; VLADIMIR ID #493
Transaction Number: 3
Entered: 07/08/05 10;06 AM
Exited: 07/08/05 01:23 PH .
Ticket #66184 Dlspenser #1
Rate: ’ Area 1
Total Fee: $7.00

* Cashs $10,00 -
Change: %3,00

FEE INCLUDES SALES TAX
HAVE A NICE DAYITI




Nicole L.

[a)

112 Harvey Dunn Street, Broolcings, SD 57006 * 605.692.2796 cell: 605.695.9066 browcrnlb@gahoo.com

Brower

BI" to:
: Excelsior Energy
c/o Bob Schulte
0024 Palmetto Drive
Eden Prairie, MN
0952-949-2676

February 2005
First Draft of Mesaba Marketing Piece
9 hours at $30/hour

Total: $270.00

Thank you so much for having me design this piece.
1look forward to the next phase!
. Nicole

-66-
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73

- @ TIMEWARNER =
c

ABLE

BO1 Plymouth Ave. N.

Mpls, MN 5541 1-4233
Biil for Service
Bob Schulte -
go72 Palmetto Dt ' -
Eden Prakie Mn 55347-2360 C0D2 ’
Billing Date July 11,-2005
Account Number 0034208-01
How to Reachus...
Gustomer Servlce §12-522-2000 -
Time Wamer Home Page:
tweminnesoiLeont
GCustorper Service E-Mail Addrass:

customersenvice@weminneseta.com

T LY tnle ol

coly ASLCOMMINOTATION oonmmmm!uymmlmnmw

) EOLD AND DETACH ALONG PERFORATION Sop raverse slde for paymeri focations
TEME WARNER 1 pillingDaie | Account Mumber | Balance Dus Payment Dug’
CABLE -l 0711172005 A B/DAI05

[J Monthly ) e i I
1 One-Time D D‘@l 'W
1f you are interested in: Account#: ‘-T ‘ ‘ ‘ l ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ l _l 5 -
[} Dighal Phone 1 Digital Cable Services . !
Service Dmg‘rﬂspeeﬂ intemet EXp‘ Date: m [:D Slgnamm : .
Service
vour s-mall addrss: lhl.lulﬂ.dIlnlll..Illu!llll.dhll:ll;lml!l.lhl sl bl
) TIME WARNER CABLE
P.0. BOX 1525
ﬁ%ﬁ“‘;‘éﬁﬁm RO £ T MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55480-1525
'l:__l';‘;: 9072 PALME_[_TO DR . . llllllllllll‘ll“‘lll’l“lIH)I“I]lllllllllllllllllll]llllllill

rs EDEN PRAIRIE MN 55347 -2360
.l!l1lllllllll“lllIl“"ll)llllll“ll“ll“lll])ll!ldlll“lll -
RDBHL}EUD]:]:DDDDEWEDBD]BDUﬂ]xl-lE'-E
- 6 7 -



= OPIHIL

Bill Period Bill Bate Page

Customer Account Number
ROBERT SCHULTE SR Jul1-Jul30 Jul 31,2005 2of15
Account Summary

Sprnt PES Intemational Roaming Rates to Chasge.
Eifectiva Ang. 04, 2005, Sprisit PES International
Roaming rates for parts of Asia Pacific, Central

and South America and sesveral Caribbean Islands
will be $1.50 per minuts, long distence inclnded.
For more information

Sprint is rewriting the wireless niles.

Making things fair. Makitig things better. We are
commitisd o making sure you ars complately
safisfied with your wireless experience. With the
Sprint PCS Better Wireless Buarantee, wa put
you first. For more information, visit a Sprint

visitwwyw.sprint.comfintermnationalroaming. Stare or sprintpes.com.
Charges by Line
Monthly Additionat “Other,  Other Taxes, Total
Service Gharges  Usage Charges& ~ Charges Credits & Surcharges
: . Porchpses =~ V Adjusimenis & Fees )
612-804-5363. $65.00 F v Wk, S0 e i
ROBERT SCHULTE _— 7 % . 55
- : De
et i - Al " k. g
_1 7] "';l e "—.’: ‘ _W« v A=A L5 MRy ISP \J ,_., TR _. = VIS0 —W‘k‘-'
e ‘P'“*“*-'w e ew S

Taxes, Sufbhaiges & Fees
Bovammem: Faes &Taxes .

Feﬂeral Tax _
Mitinesota State Sales Tax - Services & Usage
Minnesota State 811 And Tele-Relay Surcharge

Surcharges & Fees

Federal Universal Service Fund
Federal Wireless Number Ponling And Poriability
Federal E911

31892

5019
8.97
1.44

036
080

AN

»

-68-~




® B L

: EXCELSIOR ENERGY INC.
— = ——
Expense Report
Employee Name; Michaal B, Wadlay
Jgriod Start Date: July 15t, 2008
2ariod End Dat; July 318}, 2005
F - Corporata] Deptl Account
Jate Resspn For Expense Paysg Total Cost Mesaba Sublask Class Codg
BJul05 _|Parking (Dap! of Commerca meafing) Robert Streat Ramp . $7.00| Messbs | ¥ }| 1.08.01 Government Reletions w ] 530 Fublic Relations. w || 5120 Transport v
B-jul-06__|CompUSA (Wireless card for computar) : CompUSA $63.98] Corporate | W i1 1,11,01 General Support-Mesabi W || B30 Public Relations W |1 5625 IT Expenses v
B8-Jul-05 | Busuines Lunch {Bob Schulle, dlscusse Dapt of Commerca Mesiing) PlcksnnénSoug-andSandwlch 51107 Mesaba | w | 1.05,01 Government Refations W || 830 Publlc Relations” ¥ || 5105 Meals ha
1B-Jul-05 _|Broekfast Buslnass Maating (Projac updats lo Dick Anfang, Minnesols Bullding Tradss) _{The Downlownsr café $22.69) Mesaba | W'l 1,08,02 Public Outreach w || 830 Public Relations w || 5105 Meals v
REQUIRED | ¥ || REQUIRED v || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED v
T-4i05__|Home High Spesd Intarst Service Comeast 349,95/ Mesaba | W || 1.08,02 Publlc Outreach ¥ || 836 Public Relations w || 5525 I7 Expenses v
22-Ju.05 _1Csll Phons Verizo Wireless _ 368,08 Messba ||| 108,02 publlc Dutreach W {] 530 Public Relations W || 5520 Telephane v
REQUIRED | W || REQUIRED W || REQUIRED W || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | ¥ || REQUIRED W || REQUIRED w || REqUIRED v
REQUIRED | W [| REQUIRED v || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | ¥ | REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED W || REQUIRED v
— REQUIRED | ¥ || REQUIRED v || Requirep w || REQUIRED v
. g REQUIRED | W || REQUIRED w |{ REQUIRED v || Required hd
o REQUIRED | ¥ | REQUIRED W || REQUIRED v || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | W [| REQUIRED w || REQUIRED v neq—ﬁ?u v
REQUIRED | 'Y || REQUIRED ¥ |{ REQUIRED v || REQUIRED A
REQUIRED | || REQUIRED W || REQUIRED W || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | ¥ {| REQUIRED W J{ REQUIRED v || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | W J} REQUIRED W || REQUIRED W || REQUIRED v
- $210.67

| %M %LJ fls/os

11100 Wayzats Blvd » Suile 305 » Minnetonka MN 56306 » §62,847,2360+ Fax 952.847.2373 Paga 1of 1




 Current S@tEment

4

. ‘rage 1012

Account Number: 8772105910086145

'~ Billing Date: July 07,2005

- How to: reach US... ' -
Custorner Service 651-222—3333
Internet Tech Help 1-866-447-7333

TDDI TTY Dial 711 .
INVER GRO,‘ E?MN 55076-3210
Accpunt’ Del:axl
This- statemenl:«ls-for servicefrom-07/16/05 through- 08/15405 ™
" Previous Balance o $ 122,85 :
Ps!vméﬂtl#) | ' -
67/‘0'2 ' Credik Card;Rayment : : A -122;85. ‘ ;
. Monthlv Charge(s)
.07/16 - 08/15 Standard Cable " -'43.99

(Includes. Basic 1 $8.41, Basic 2. $30=74 Baslc 3 $4. 84)
07/16 08/15 Commst Digital Plus

14.99
Includes: Muslic Cholce, Digital: Plus, Dlgltal Converter and .
. Remote. . .
07/15 - 08/15 Addl Dlgll:al Connection 4.95
07/16 - 08/15 Cable Guard erlng Pian 2. 95

07/16'-" 08/15 CHST Cholcelink Monthly R ' Gy

Includes: Comcast: High.Speed: ]ntegneb {$46.95) and Modem
Lease (4$3.00) Aiso Includes, $15 0 uDIscount For Comcast

‘Cable’Subscribers. )
07/16-.08/15 Seryice Discount , : o -4.00
' Subtotal oy 112.83
Taxes &,Fee(s) .
07/07 .-  Sales Tax N 4,86
“07/07 . Franchise Fee : L e 3.55
07/07 ! Loc_:al--PriJgijamming Fee : 1.55
. 07/07 . FCCFee | .06 .
" Subtotal 10.02
Balance Due ‘% 122.85
- . Paymentlbue Date: 08/01 /05 )

AUTOPAY

Please- Note. Recent.activity, lncludmg paymentslma
not be: reflected on thls (statement.

Your

‘feam. You have the right to request. that channel(s)Lca*;ry_lng‘%‘HBO e blocked durlng the free
; prevlew perlod by calllng us at-651-222:3333. A dlgllalnrecelver Is requlred to view the




Bill date July 22, 2005 Papge 3ol1B
Account number 508133337
Invalce number 3622311314
Summary of current charges
V2w
surcherges Taxes,
Accotn! andother govemmental
Page charges Monthly Usage Equlpment charges  swicharges Takl
Charges for number  &credls charges chamges chamges  andcredits and fees charges
Your account 1 5.00 5.0 $.00 $.00 5.00 $.00 3.0
651-238-1148 Michael Wadley 4 79.89 a.94 00 148 8.82 g4 1<
851-248-7037 Michael Wadlsy 7 20.00 3.29 .00 43 2.86 2658 ¢
651-205-7283 Alyson Wadlay 12 28.98 10.37 00 J2 4.51 6358
Total current charges $.00 $128.97 $26.60 $.00 $2,61 $16.39 17457
Family SharePlan Summary of Usage -
*Shared
Pdmary/ SharePlan Minutes *Other
Wireless #7 User Name Secondary Allowance Included Minutas Talal
651-238-1148 Michae) Wadley P 1200 34 80 “
£51-249-7037 Michae) Wadley s 485 i 52 |
£51-205-7283 Alyson Wadley ] 257 259 516
Total usage 786 336 122

* The Shared Minutes Included column displays only those minules coverad by your monthly Family SharaPlan(R) allowancse. The Other Minutes
column represents all other curent home alrtime minwies, such as Promollonal, IN-Celling and minutes billed at your calling plan 's per minute rale.
For detalled Information, see ihe Usage Summary section for each Mobila Numbsr.

9d.2
=<

-87..

{ 6. o8 =
e+

A

2o FAe68




DDNNTOWNE 'WDDDFIRE BRILL
2539EST TTH. 8T
ST PAUL, HHBE102 -
(651) 2289500

Server: Nikki 07/18/2005
Table 3071 -~ .- 10:37- A4
. Guests: 2 : - 40031
COFFEE -~ 2.0
French Toast (2 @B .85) 13.80
ICED TEA T 2,50
| Sub- Total 18.40
Tax 1.29
 Total ' 19,58
Balance bqe 19.89'

Wine by, the Jbottle ishalf off
every Monday and
- Tuesday mght when
you dine with Ust
Sub]ect do: avaqlab111ty
. nn event nights:

ROBERT ST, pap -
95 EAST" 774 ST
STPAUL, MN,55101 Py 551.:298..9805

: Fee Computer Numbers,

L‘ashlar IR 1 g4 1
+ VEADINT

Transaction Number " #493
Ié:'tter;d’ - o 07103/05 10218 AM

ed: . —— " O7/0B/0B{01;22° Ml
“Ticket #65187 C mspe
Rate nser #1-
Tuta] Fee: : :hiea 1"
Master Card ' - $;:7.__po‘ b
549113905‘2‘12}000( »~$ 0

“FEE ‘INCLUDES SALES TAX
HAVE A NICE DAV

DDWNTOWNER WOODEIRE GR;[LL
253 WEST 710 ST
ST PAUL, My 56102
(651) 228-9500 -

Server: Nikki DDB _07718/2005.

10:40 M 07/18/2005
Table 30/1- / 4A051
W ' 494333
Card #5481139052127388 - "B 1007

Magnetic. card: presant: NADLEYMICHAEL D
Approval: 576008

Amount:

+ﬁﬁ
= Tatal:

| pproral 1o

Eustpmgf-ﬂuﬁy -




-

DOLEY

Nl 93, 1490 5212 7369 U == ATS:r Universal Card
June 24 - July 26, 2005 .
Pagedof4
PAYMENTS AND ADJUSTMENTS
Nescrdption Amuint__
07719 EY FCTRONTE DPAYMENT-THANK YOU 626 . 410R
Total Payments and Adjostments .- $626.41CR
AT&T UNIVERSAL MASTERCARD ACTIVITY
Purchases. 144.89
Cash Advances and Check 0.00
Total MasterCard Activity. $144.88
PURCHASES
Total MasterCard Purchases.c...cvecemrececarccrerenccacoracannns rerrmmenns $144.89
Standard Purch
TJrans __Post Descriptian . Amonnt___
OT/NA 07706~ CORPISA WIR7T—— — WMINNETORKA PR ™" " /3. A%
07/08 07708 KFFFF_ 0. PARKING SATNT PAIR . WMN 00 7. 00@e
Oz7/oR or/ae 0 PTICKFRMAM S SOUP & SAN ST PAME  ~ MN °  11.97
a7/13 07/13 DR *=Symaptec.com ViviY, MYQRD. COM NN 39.34
07/18 OT/IR THE DOWNTOWNER CAEF 253 WEST 7TH MM 27,60
Total Standard Purch .o $144.89
CASH ADVANCES
Cash Advance Limit $7,500.00* *This represents a poriion of your total cradit line.

FINANCE CHARGE INFORMATION

Paysin Balance Perlodle Transaclion ANNUAL
Namina! Perlodlce x Bllling x  Subject to = FINANCE + Fep,
APR Rate Perlod Finance Charge CHARGE CHARGE RATE
PURCHASES
Siandard Purch 18.400% ,05041%(D) x 32 X 30,00 = §0.00 + 0,00 18.400%
CASH ADVANCES
Slandan] Adv 21.400% .05BB3%{D) x 32 b3 $0.00 = 350,00 + 30,00 23.400%

Tolal FINANCE CHARGE = $0.00

ATET SERVICES SUMMARY
ATET Universal Calling Card Calls, $0,00

REWARDS

****ThankYou Points Summary***

Previous Statement Point Tofal : 13,914
Basa Points Earned......: 145
Total Points Earned This Parlod, . 145
Total ThankYou Points Available Lereierenenest 14,059
Llfatime ThankYou Polnls Earnad . . . s . 14,151

a. T T T S B N
Bonus Polnts may taks one 1o two billing cycles to appear on your statement, Please refar ta the specific tarms
and condifions pertaining to the promotion for further delails. .. . -

-89-
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: ExXcELSIOR ENERGY INC.
== = - et ik mal el —
Expense Report
Employee Name: Seoft Paterkin é@(% eﬁ&
Period Start Dates TRUZO05
Period End Dato: 81372005
Corporata [ Deptl Account
Datg Ruason For Expensa Payes Total Cost Mesabu Subtask Clags Code
| 1-Aug.05 _|Purchased pizza from Gragn Ml - unch for offca Soofl Palarkin $93.57| Cooreta | || 0,01,01 Genersl Company Administration | || 500 Generel Management | v || 5105 Meals v
REQUIRED { 'V || REQUIRED ¥ |{ REQUIRED 'Y || REQUIRED ) hd
REQUIRED | || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED N v
REQUIRED | ' || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED ' || REQUIRED hd
LREQUIRED | || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED v || REQUIRED hd
REQUIRED ] W j) REQUIRED v 1} REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED hd
. REQUIRED | j| REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED I A4
REQUIRED | || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED v J| REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED hd
REQUIRED | W j| REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED ) W [{ REQUIRED hd
REQUIRED | ' || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED v
, REQUIRED | ' {| REQUIRED ¥ |{ REQUIRED W || REQUIRED hd
: O REQUIRED | 'Y i REQUIRED ‘¥ |{ REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED hd
C‘: REQUIRED [ W || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED v || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | ' jj REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | j| REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED 'Y || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | ' || REQUIRED v {LREQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | ¥ || REQUIRED ¥ j| REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | 'V || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED ‘¥ }| REQUIRED v
$9367
-

11100 Vv'ayzala,:Blvd '{_SUIIB.§05 * Minnietonka MN.5.5.3,PS . 952.8.4.7..,23EO'.EEX.E5I2.847..237.3.,
: : ; i ! i { ! : N i i

Page 1 afd... [
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L R O A dahdaandd

BREEM MILL™

?L‘-{'Eiviumﬁ riﬁ LT

[P RUE SRS

j—'—-——- Erer_lzt Card ”Cu\"nE." e

L‘rlEElﬁ. FTa LT N
,-'u'Sn CHET sCATTY. AR
L EBERY ‘EF\= - 4y7 DISPATOH- ~[’L1F. ml
"DLMD - AUBDLYOR 1"-ﬂuFl*r )
. 'CARD THPES _BIEL‘[\'}ER e
T iy . 'nn‘;.xxxxux'

.‘f 47

PR L ad st o deream s oriomomine e

. EUTH CODE; s o
RESESRCHE  ER131vomeRed

",SUBTD.Tr:;L: _

“Bratnity

.

‘
i
PR A
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N EXCELSIOR EHNERGY NG, .
Expense Rep%

Employee Naine: Pat Michelatl
Perlod Stast Date: 8i1/o5
Period End Data: 811005
Corporata/ Dept/ Actount
Date R For Expensa Payut Total Cost Megaba Subiagk Class Cods
4-Aug-05 1Mitaaga lron Range publio oulresch Paf Michefail $234,50 | Mesaba ¥ )| REQUIRED ' |} REQUIRED 'w || REQUIRED v
-Aug-05 1 Milsaga Taconils clfy councll meeling Pat Michelalli 527599 REQUIRED | ¥ || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED v
Aug, _(Call Phang C)T-Moblie $425.55 | REQUIRED | W | REQUIRED v || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | ' ji REQUIRED 'V || REQUIRED v || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | ¥ | REQUIRED W || REQUIRED W || REQUIRED hd
REQUIRED |V [{ REQUIRED ¥ (| REQUIRER v || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED |'W il REQUIRED ¥ REQUIRED ¥ {{ REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | ¥ || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED W || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | ¥ || REQUIRED v || REQUIRED w |{ REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | ¥ || REQUIRED v || REQUIRED v || REQUIRED v
B . REQUIRED | ¥ [} REQUIRED ’ ~ || RequIRED v || rEQuIRED v
B ulD . REQUIRED | ¥ || REQUIRED w |{ REQUIRED W || REQUIRED v
N REQUIRED | ) REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED W || REQUIRED v
! REQUIRED | || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED w |} REQUIRED A
REQUIRED | W {| REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED ¥ {| REQUIRED v
' REQUIRED |'* || REQUIRED W || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | W || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | ¥ |f REQUIRED W {{ REQUIRED w || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | 'V || REGUIRED v || REQUIRED W |{ REQUIRED hd
' . © L S5E65Y]
{ T 1900 |3 Bivd~ ;308 .:;lllnnni)gnka MN.55305 + 052,R47.2380- Fax B52.847,2373 ' Pagetof1
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S

\‘\"

‘Hmportant:Information.

Yourpast digibalandgisdie” -
lmmediately and may be subject to.a.
*|late payment charge. Plsase sge page S
2 for dataﬂs. If yourhave. recantly

paid this amount:,please dlsregard

this messaga Th%nk you:

xit;Fox:

’ " AT.02038g81,69111H188 A 3DGT

PATRICK MICHELETTI

|Summary“of Charges

’ Prevmus Balénc: ) $ )
“PmtRecd . .=~ %
Past'Due Amount.=*.- ..~ §

- PATRICKMICHELETTL .
. 1286 WILDERNESS GURV
. EAGANMN 551282812

Monthly Servlce Gharges $

_ToralAmount Due $ ; J.
Total Ama'nt‘Due by 8/24/05

BN

:

3 lll]lllllIll'l[lllllll'l"llllll!l[ll' Illllllllllllllll

R RS E e E L e e -'-ff-='--~'tvlo'b

Monlhlyservlcecha:ges lmm 6/28/05 - 7127/05

' Monthly Serwce Summary T

T, Monthly*Sennce

‘Other " Taxes & " Total
Mob'le Number .Charges. ' Charges Surcl'{érgés Chiaiges’
551-214~5184 8. 10288 § e -8 18925 12685
Avanlable Sérvice - S ] - WHENEVEH . WEEKEND: |
) NV Get MoreiMax w/Nis - " ‘Free Minutes - < C
g T Use Them Or Lose Them Unlimited
“Text Messages - -

- “Text Message 300

51-‘ - -Moblle-

_ " TMOBLE |
F T PO BOX 720047
g ST. LOUIS MO 63179-0047

L ll.mllm.lllmll lnllmllm.]nllml l..llmlnl n

PLEASE DETACH THIS POF!T]ON AND RETURN WITH YOUR PAYMENT PLEAS MAKE SUHE ADDHESS SHOWS THROUGH W]NDOW

"Statement For:PATRICK MICHELETTI
‘Mdbile Number: '(651) 214-5182.

Account Number- 397793938 -

e

Amount Dug, ‘ Amoum
By 824/05. || Enclosed
$246.92 | EasyPay

To.pay this involce using your credit: card check box

and complete tha ravarse:side

For EasyPay Option - check box and cump]ale the

reverse sida

If you have chariged your addrass - check.bdx and

* " record new address on the reverse side. .




Foger A I vt B Bt T PR, - Bt B A T X N2 T et B

e ——
—————

A —— "}
Expense Report
Employee Name; Pal Michelett ;
Period Start Date: 6i24/2005
Pernd End Date: 7/24/05
B B . Corporate/ : Dept! Account
Date Reason For Expensa Payee Total Cost Mesaba ) Subtask Llass Code
2190105 _|cell phone T-Mobllg : 12127 | Comorate | || requiren () A/ _ '/ v [réquiren 7D [ || requiren S 6 20 [w
. REQUIREP | || REQUIRED v || RequiED w || ReqUIRED v
REQUIRED | w || REQUIRED w |{ REQUIRED w §| REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | W || REQUIRED v |{ REQUIRED w || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | ' || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED ' [{ REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | || REQUIRED v |{ REQUIRED v || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | W | REQUIRED w || REQUIRED + || REQUIRED v
. REQUIRED | || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED v '
REQUIRED | || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED - v
REQUIRED | || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED . w || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | ' || REQUIRED w || requireD w || ReqUIRED v
REQUIRED |'Y || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED i
, REQUIRED | w || REQUIRED v || Requiren w || REQUIRED v
: g REQUIRED | || REQUIRED v || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED v
1 REQUIRED | | REQUIRED w || RequiRED w |{ REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | || REQUIRED w | REQUIRED w || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | ¥ || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | || RequireD w || REQUIRED ¥ [{ REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | w )l REQUIRED w || REQUIRED || REQUIRED v
8i21.27

11100 Wayzata 8ivd » Sulle 305 « Minnelonka MN 55305 +

952.847.2360 Fax 052.847.2373 Pagetol1
Fs v h |

1 o et hed :

s . \
H H ] H

- ; H *
: : . $ < i i i Ly [F— [Nas—— 4




Stétement For.

Im Eon‘axit 'Informé"tion

Thafl'yoil forusmg EasyPay. Amount | T 2
' wlll be forwardad for aulomaﬂc -

BE S BN

PATHICK MICHELETTI
*MgbligiNumber:: (851)214-5184- -

__ccount‘Number. 397793938

. PATmcIm ICHELEITI

1of 28

| S—

|Monihly Service Summary . T
Mnmhly sarvlcanhargas fmm 5123105 - 5127105 o .

Ollier  ~ ° Taxes.&

Tolal

. Surcharges . Charges A,;—Q

ey

Charges

ik 2127

B3 S 182895 -

e WEEKERD. ],
Unlimiled
o "Statement For: PATHICK MICHELETTI
+ " sMobile Number: (651).214-5184" -
* -Account: Number 397793 38
oo Amotint Due ’ 'Aniount
By 7124105 Enélosed
T-MOBHLE R $i2127 ‘EasyPay
PO BOX 750047 )

ST. LOUIS MO 63179-0047 :
Il"uu“iln"l':u"xln"ullllmlullnl!ll_u"}ul_llh“

T reverse sids

- A Topay lhls involca using your credlt card checkbux
T and complels lha raversa, slda

]  ForEasyPay Oplion - check box and complala tha

_ if you have changed your address check box and
S record new,address on'the reverse side,

U'—lUB':I??':IB':HE:U?EHDEDUDDIEIE? i
: —95- ) o

232812

IR RN R R ORI AR AR N RTINI A

£
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e ExcELsior ENERGY TNG.
/A/ Expense Report
Employes'Name: Amanda B, Patker
Period Start Date: 4005
Period End Date: 711472005
Corporats / Dept/ Account
Date Reagon For Expense . Payes Total Cost Mesnba Subtagk i Clasg Cote
14-Jul-05 _[Pick up Subway for Flaur maeting Subway $60,44] Corporate | ¥ }| 0,01,01 Genera) Company Adiministration | ' || 908 General Management | ' §| 5105 Meals v
o REQUIRED | W || REQUIRED v || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED - hd
REQUIRED | ' jj REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED hd
REQUIRED | ' |j REQUIRED ‘¥ || REQUIRED W{REQUIRED hd
REQUIRED | || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED W || REQUIRED hd
REQUIRED |V ) REQUIRED w || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED |¥ R@ED ¥ || REQUIRED ¥ |{ REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | ¥ || REQUIRED ¥ }{ REQUIRED ¥ |{ REQUIRED hd
REQUIRED | W |l REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED v || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | ¥ || REQUIRED W || REQUIRED || REQUIRED hd
REQUIRED | ' || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED | || REQUIRED v
\ REQUIRED | || REQUIRED || REQUIRED v REQUIRED v
: g ’ REQUIRED | ' || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED W || REQUIRED A
1 REQUIRED | W ;| REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED ¥ | HEQUIRED hd
REQUIRED } ' || REQUIRED ¥ ]| REQUIRED ¥ |1 REQUIRED v
' REQUIRED | ' || REQUIRED W || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED |'w || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | W |} REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED hd
REQUIRED | || REQUIRED ¥ |{ REQUIRED ¥ ]} REQUIRED hd
L s&add] '
u-!uu Wf:"lﬂ-‘!!n.JBWd -imur-'i‘osvnfnnnn'rlnka 1\4‘:!:{:5:1!.}5-gsgn.vn-nf.'}_aag.i;:avlnr-:}q,547im':7:;~..! [__.__.1 : o {_.....J .'l—mn]g“.[':;).' .

{
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Rec:
Terninal;

ACCOUNT NUMBER
KXKXXKKXXXXKGGBE
“‘Nemes AMANDA B PARKER
= 00 TRANSACTION APPROVED
- AUTHORIZATION #: 014937
" Reference: 0009680
TRANS TYPE: Credit Card SALE

TUTHF: &8, 14 -

Tt et St it v ot Ve et - ——te
3

¢

MILL-PAY CARD ISSUER ABOVE
UANT TO CARDHOLDER AGREEMENT
Customer




: : ) Expense Report .
. . Ky i . .
Employee Name: - : -Amepds B: Parker : K . :
Period Start Data: __7/iorz005 G -
Perlud End Dats: 712112005 b . , LR .
. 1 . Gorporata [ . T Dept/ Accant_ .
QOafe Reasun For Expenge . Payso Tatal Cost Mesaha - Subtask + Clasy . Codo
20Juld5 _ILunch forJuly 20, ZDDSmaBUn_g Green Ml .. $102.10| Compornte AV 0,01,01 General Company Administration | v || 900 Genersl Mapagement | w || 5105 Meats v
20-Jul-05 | Trava) for plcking up lunch relmbursad e $0.405/mils » 14miles round trip " |Amanda Perker a _§5.67| Comorste | v 0,01,01 General Company Adrinlsiration | W |{ 900 General Management | v |{ 5120 Transport v
21-Jul05 _|PUC megting B RobgﬂSL@ ... 3650 Corporate | ' |1 0,01,04 Genéral Company Administration - { 'V {{ 500 General Maniagement | W |1 5120 Transport hd
21-Jul05 _{PUC masling - travel - 10 miles A_m_a_g__ggpaikar _ . S5405|Corporate | ) 0,01,01 Geners) Company Administration | v }| 900 General Management | ) 5120 Transport hd
. ) REQUIRED |'w || REQUIRED ° e - w |{REQUIRED .- v | REQuIRED |
REQUIRED" | ¥ || REQUIRED ) v || REQUIRED .. wilrequimen v
: REQUIRED . | ¥ || REQUIRED . "] || Requigep v |{REQURED v
REQUIRED | ' [{ REQUIRED * ||| REQUIRED = wilrtquiRED . ¥
-} REQUIRED | ' J! REQUIRED - | v } REQUIRED v || REQuIRED vl
.| REQUIRED" | .|| REQUIRED - v |l REQUIRED || REQUIRED FAd
. | REQUIRED |'W }| REQUIRED v || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED Ad
N L AREQUIRED | W || REQUIRED . v || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED v
W | rRequrgn-| v || RequIRED v || RequIRED v |{jequireD v
_° : *| REQUIRED | || REQUIRED v || REQUIRED vilrquren . v
] REQUIRED | ¥ || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED - v |[REqUIRED v |
v REQUIRED | ' || REQUIRED . v || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED v
-| requiren | || REQUIRED | w || RequIRED -|'w || REQUIRED |
REQUIRED " | ¥ || REQUIRED v || REQUIRED v |{ REQUIRED v
- . |REQUIRED |'w || REQUIRED v || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED v
[ 811840
- — , !JJJJJ]OWayfata.leVd ;'S(Jfle.an’l;'"-fMI?haicufa MN[WQEJ Bszf‘%ﬁ“' Fixi?]eavzﬁj — ,
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BaCrkUFE PRIMTER
Guest Check Frim

| EREEN MILL
COFLYMOUTH, MM
407 DISPATCH -MBR AM
CHE 458 DAN FULTON
JULZOOGS L0 478M

1 LG GRAND FIZZA 17.99

1 LB ROMAND FYZTA 15,99

1 LB HAWATIAN 15.99

1 LG comMBo © 19,99

1 LB MARBHERITA 14,99
¥TO~G0

1 COBE~CHIGKEN SAL 9,99
local italian -

local ranch

¥TO-GC S
FO0D 95,54
TAY 624

144 TOTAL OU $ 1432 . 1 &

Change:

ROBERT ST, RAMP
95 EAST 7TH ST.

ST.PAUL, MN,BB101 P# B51_288_9895

FEE INCLUDES SALES TAX
HAVE A NICE DAY) !

Fee Computer Numbeér: 1
Cashier: . _ ADAM ID $518
Transaction Numbei: 31
Entered: © - Q7/21/06 08:18 AM
Ex|ted: ) 07/21/08 12:08 PH
Ticket 56859 . Dispenser #1
Rate: . , Prea |
Total Fee: $8.50
Cash: © $20.00

$13.560

o IRy
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IXCELSIOR ENERGY INC.

——
a——

I

_ . Expense Report
\ ) = 5“@""‘
Employee Nama: Danlal Clson ‘ @Z( @ 26/
Parlod Start Qata: 7/4372005
Perlod End Data: 711812005
Comporate Deplf Account
Date Reasun For Expense Payeq Total Cost Mesgha Sublask_ Clasy Code
13-4y1-05__ [Coffodakar for Office Tamet $63.59 | Comporete ) W |1 1,001 General Campany Administration | ' §| 800 General Management | ' |1 1500 Office Equipment | ¥
G-Jul05 _ linismel Comeast $50.00 | Coposte ] ¥ || 001,01 General Company Administration | W |1 500 General Management | w ) 5525 IT Expenses v
' REQUIRED | W }i REQUIRED ¥ |{ REQUIRED W || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | W |} REQUIRED ¥ |} REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED |
REQUIRED | ¥ || REQUIRED || REQUIRED v || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | v || REQUIRED ¥ §] REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED hd
REQUIRED | || REQUIRED W [} REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | ' | REQUIRED ¥ }| REQUIRED ‘¥ || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | || REQUIRED W || REQUIRED ¥ |} REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | W || REQUIRED W || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED v
~ REQUIRED | |! REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED || REQUIRED v
A REQUIRED | || REQUIRED v || requiren v || Requiren v
o REQUIRED * | W }j REQUIRED | ¥ {{ REQUIRED W It REQUIRED v
B Cl) REQUIRED | W || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED 'V || REQUIRED hd
N REQUIRED | W || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED * || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | v || REQUIRED w || rEQuIRED w || ReQuirgD v|:
REQUIRED | ¥ || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED - v || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | W [] REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED v {| REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | ¥ || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED v
5113.88

s

ot

373

———

#4100 Wevmnts, Bivd -S0it=.308 » Minsalnia MN.AA0S » 852,847.2360 Fax 852.647.2
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Current Statement Page 1 of 2

Account Number: B772105250218433

Billing Date: July 06,2005
How to reach us...

Billing Address: Customer Service 651-222-3333
940 COUNTY ROAD D W Internet Tech Help 1-B66-447-7333
SAINT PAUL,MN 55126-3748 TDD/TTY Dlal 711

Comcast High Speed Internet
customers: contact us at
htkp://online.comcast.net/help/
Account Detail

This statement is for service from 07/16/05 through 08/15/05.
Previous Balance :

EE 65,25
Payment(s) .
06/13 Credit Card Payment -65.25
Monthly Charge(ns) : - ’ .
07/16 ~ 08/15 Baslc 1 ] 13.41 h
07/16 - 08/15 High Speed Internet Svc 45,95
Includes: $15.00 Discount For Comcast Cable Subscribers
and A $3.00 Modem Lease Charge.
Subtotal 59.36 '
Taxes & Fee(s)
07/06 Sales Tax 1.35
07/06 Franchise Fee 1.16
Q7/06 PEG Fee 3.32
07/06 FCC Fee ..06
Subtotal 5.80
Balance Due % 65,25

Payment Due Date 07/31/05

Please Note: Recent activity, including payments made since this billing date, will
not be reflected on this statement.

Your Franchise Authority Is: Cable Admlnlstrator,'QSD Woodhlll Dr, Roseville MN 55113. Ph
#651-792-7500. FCC Unit ID #mn0304.

Comcast will be showing a free preview of HBO from Sat, Sept 3 at'6am to Wed, Sept 7 at
Gam. You have the right to request that channel(s) carrylng HBO be blocked during the free

preview period by calling us at 651-222-3333. A digital recelver Is required to view the
preview,

Join Comcast and 2,500 inline skaters for fun and fitness as we SKATE SAINT PAUL at the
Saint Paul Inline Marathon on August 21, Register to skate or volunteer today at
www.saintpaulinlinemarathon.com. Your entry Inciudes FREE marathon training Instructiont

Looking for a new career challenge? Comcast may be the company you're looking for, with
oppartunities in a variety of areas including technical, business and administrative. Find out
more at www.comcast.com.

-101-
htips://comeast.convergentcare.com/cmesk/presentstatement.do?action=summary_printabl... 7/18/2005
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EXCELSIOR ENERGY ING.

v
—

Tom Qslarass @N @ﬁ—\ R RAA 05

Expense Report

Employee Name:
Poriod Start Data: 71172008
Perlod End Data: 712012005
Comporata/ Doptf Account
Date Reason For Expense Payes Total Coat Megaha Subtask Class Code
B-Julk0S _ |Parking for Masllng with MN Dap{ of Commarce Siaff Block 18 Ramp $5.50{ Mesaba w }] 1,07.01 PUC Casa Prep/Gther Regulatory lss) W || BAG Regulatory Affals | ¥ §] 5120 Trensport v
16-Jul-05 _ {Holal for Chip Troxclalr of ConocoPhillips Hotels.com $118.50| Mesaba W || L0402 Dafina Technlral Spees/Negobiate Agl 'W || 710 Technlcal Services (] 5110 Lodglng v
_16~Jul-05 _|Hote! for Phil Amick of ConocoPhilips Hatsteom $118.50 Messba _ { W' || 1.04.02 Deline Technical Specs/Negutiate Ayl ' || 710 Technical Services | W || 5110 Lodglag v
16-Jul-05 _{Halel far Tom Lynch of ConocoPhllins Holal.com $110.60) Messba___ | ¥ | 1.04,02 Define Technital Specs/Negotials Ag] ' [ 710 Technical Serviess | w |1 5110 Lodglng v
18-Jul-05  {Hole! for Bion Hilsheock of ConacaPhiling Holalsom 3910,50] Mesaba -+ | ¥ || 1.04.02 Dafine Technie! Spacs/Negatiate Ag:’_ 710 Technical Gervices v | 5110 Lodging v
REQUIRED ' |l REQUIRED ¥ j| REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED ||| REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED W {| REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | ' || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED W || REQUIRED v ;
! REQUIRED | ' |l REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED R hd H
REQUIRED { ' || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED v {| REQUIRED _ 1Y '
REQUIRED | W || REQUIRED W (| REQUIRED v _Rfﬂl:IEED v|:
' REQUIRED | [| REQUIRED w || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED v
:_; ; REQUIRED { 'Y || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED ¥ (| REQUIRED v
_ fT7 REQUIRED | ' |l REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED W || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | ' || REQUIRED W | REQUIRED W {| REQUIRED v
REQUXREﬁ v || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED W 1| REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | ¥ || REQUIRED W || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | ' |§ REQUIRED ¥ {| REQUIRED W H REQUIRED V
| $479.60] '
Pape 1 of 1

11100 Wayzata Bivd « Suite 305 » Minnetonka MN 55305 » 852.847.2360 Fax §52,847.2373
d : : H { ! ) : : i
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Thomas Osteraas

From: Automatic Confirmation [hotelres{@180096hotel.com]
Sent: ‘Saturday, July 16, 2005 5:10 PM

To: OSTERAAS@COMCAST.NET

Subject: Your Hotel Reservation [Copy]

*%% Duplicate Confirmation Notice *¥*¥%*

The number of nights and total price reflect your reservation as of the current date.
This information may be different from your original boocking.
*¥* Duplicate Confirmation Notice **¥*

Congratulations! Your reservation has been successfully booked.
Your hotels.com Booking/Confirmation Number is: 28676821
Your resexrvation is part of the hotels.com block of rooms at the hotel.

Information on individual reservations is not available at the Hotel.

Please refer to the Hotel Reservations Bocking/Confirmation Number above if you contact
hotels.com for any reason.

=== Contact Information and Quick Links =—=

Customer Care:

http://www.1B0056hotel.com/cgi~bin/cust service index?LKF=0LD&SID=0LD

Hotel Info:

http://www.180096hotel.com/cgi~bin/hotelinfo?SID=0LD&LKF=0LD&TRK= C4_ &LANG=F
N&PROD=HOTEL&HotelId=MSP ] RAME&HName=Radisson%20Hotel%20Metrodome&Dest=MSP

Map to the Hotel:

http://www.180096hotel . com/egi-bin/dynmap?5ID=0LD&LKF=0LD&TRK= C4 &LANG=EN&P
ROD=HOTEL&HotelId=MSP RAME&Dest=MSP

Home Page:
" ‘http://www.1l80096hotel, com

Hot Deals:
nttp://www.1B0096hotel. com/cgi-bin/hotdeals?LKF=0LD&SID=0CLD

Free Newsletter: .
http://www.180096hotel.com/html/hotdeals/joinlist.html
=== Reservation Details ===
Guest:
Chip TProxclair . ngDLDY[.NQFﬁ
Hotel:

Radisson Hotel Metrodome
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615 SE WASHINGTON AVE
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55414

Stay Information:

Check In: 19 JdJul 208005 .
Number of Nights: 1 ) -
Number of Adults: 2

Number of Children: 0

Room Type: Standard 1-2 People

Smoking: N

Refund Policy: Hotels.com Bookings are subject to a hotels.com fee for any
CANCELILATION/CHANGE.

If cancellation occurs within the Cancellation Policy period, a one-night charge will be
assessed.

Total price (including tax recovery charges and our service fees) is in USD:
$11B.50 '

NOTE: Your reservation is prepaid to hotels.com and is quaranteed for late arrival.
NOTE: You must present a photo id upon checking in to the hotel.

*¥% PTHANK YOU FOR USING hotels.com ***
=== Ppisclaimer / Cancellation Details ===

To ensure proper credit: If you wish to change your reservation please click on the
Customer Care link or call hotels.com at the number listed -below.

Call hotels.com Monday through Friday by 12:00 PM (CST), at least 6PM prior to arrival or
you.may be charged one night's stay. You must obtain a cancellation or change number from
a hotels.com representative either by email or phone. On weekends or after business

hours, call the hotel directly, then email or call hotels.com the next business day for
proper credit.

Name changes within 24 hours of arrival are not allowed. -

Domestic Customer Service: (BDD) 394-1454 International Customer Sexrvice: (214) 369-1264
EBmail: customercare@hoteldiscounts.com ’
Web:

http://www.180096hotel .com/cgi-bin/cust_service index?SID=CLDELKF=0LD&TRK= C
4 &LANG=EN&PROD=HOTEL :

The rate quoted is the hotels.com Customer Rate which includes access fees.
The total charge above inclundes all hotel room charges and taxes, and hotels.com fees for

access and booking. BAny incidental charges such as parking, phone calls, and room service
will be handled directly between you and the hotel.

hotels.com acts only as an agent for services rendered by hotels, car rental companies,
tour companies, and other travel related entities. hotels.com accepts no responsibility
for any actions or omissions of these entities and disclaims liability for actual,
incidental, or consequential damages caused by these entities or by hotels.com.
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. Fhomas.Osieraas
S BT

'Fr'bmﬁ ' ‘ Automabc Conﬁrmahon [hotelres@ 800 QBhoteI com}
-Sent: = " Saturday, July-186, 20055 084P -
To: | : OSTE?AAS@COMCAST NET

‘N&PROD=HOTEL&BotelId—MSP _REMEgHName-Radissont2 He

Subject: o YourHotel, Reservatlon [Gopy}- -

date. .

ThlS 1nformatlpn may be dlfferent from younii orﬁ@ﬁha&ébooklng.
,_*** Dupllcate Conflrmatlon Notice *¥¥%

Informatlon on,lndlvldual reservatlons is n AV le at the Hotel.
Pleasg refer to the’ ‘Hotel Reservations BOOkl g#Conflrmatlon Number above if you contackt

-hotels com fon any- redson.

== Contact Information and Quick Links === .

- Customer Carer

https//wyw. 180056hotel. com/cgi-bin/cust_servicé;fiidex?LKF=0LD&SID=0LD

‘Hotel Info-

http: //www"180096hotel com/cgl—bln/hotellnfo°sID—OLD&LKF~OLD&TRK— C4 sIANG=E
ZDMetrodome&Dest*MSP

Map to the Hotel:

http:/ v 180096hotel .com/cgi-bin/dymmap?SID=0L0E L KE=OLDETRK=_C4_&TANG=EN&P
ROD=HOTELEHotSITd=MSP. RANESDes t=NSP T

Home Page: .
hitp://vwd. IBODBEhotel com -

Hot Deals'

Free Newsletter: o
http://www:1B0096hotel. com/html/hotdeals

= Reservation Dg;ails ===
Guest:

Phil Amith - _Cononzoﬁ:({ips _ Tt

’Hotel-

Radlsson Hotel Metrodome ; A_ RS




615 SE WASHINGTON AVE
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55414

Stay Information:

Check In: 19 Jul 2005

Number of Nights: 1

Number of Adults: 2

Number of Children: 0

Room Type: Standard 1-2 People
) Smoking: N

Refund Policy: Hotels.com Bookings are subject to a hotels.com fee for any
CANCELLATION/CHANGE.

If cancellation occurs within the Cancellation Policy period, a one-night charge will be
assessed.

Total price (including tax recovery charges and our service fees) is in 0SD:
$118.50

NOTE: Your reservation is prepaid to hotels.com and is gnaranteed for late arrival.
NOTE: You must present a photo id upon checking in to the hotel.
*%+ THANK YOU FOR USING hotels.com ***

== Disclaimer / Cancellation Details ===

To ensure proper credit: If you wish to change your reservation please click on the
Customer Care link or call hotels.com at the numbexr listed below.

Call hotels.com Monday through Friday by 12:00 PM (CST), at least 6PM prior to arrival or
you may be charged one night’s stay. You must obtain a cancellation or change number £from
a hotels.com representative either by email or phone. On weekends or after business

hours, call the hotel directly, then email or call hotels.com the next business day for
proper credit. -

Name changes within 24 hours of arrival are not allowed.

Domestic Customer Service: {800) 3594-1454 International Customer Service: ({214) 369-1264
Email: customercare@hoteldiscounnts.com

Web: ’

http://www.180096hotel .com/egi-bin/cust_service index?SID=0LD&LKF=OLD&TRK= C
4_§LANG=EN§PROD=HOTEL

The rate gquoted is the hotels.com Customer Rate which includes access fees.
The total charge above includes all hotel room charges and taxes, and hotels.com fees for

access and booking. 2Any incidental charges such as parking, phone calls, and room service
will be handled directly between you and the hotel.

hotels.com acts only as an agent for services rendered by hotels, car rental companies,
tour companies, and other travel related entities. hotels.com accepts no responsibility
for any actions or omissions of these entities and disclaims liability for actual,
incidental, or consequential damages caused by these entities or by hotels.com.
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Saturday, July 16, 2005 5:40; ﬁﬂ‘ﬁ& n
OSTERAAS@COMCAST N‘El‘ _— Ty
Your Hotel Reservation. [Copy] ‘

i Dupllcate’Conflrmatlon Notlce e ek

Congratulatlonsl Your reservation has been successfully booked
Your hotels com Booklng/Conflrmatlon Number 15 28676822
Your reservation is part of ‘the hotels.com. block of rooms at the hotel.

Informatlon on dmdividual reservatlons is not . avallable at the Hotel.

Please refer to the. Hotel1Reservatlons Booklﬁ“%ponflrmatlon Number &bove, if you- tontact,
hotels com for any reason.

== Contact Information and Quick Links ===..

‘Customer Care: o . . : :

http://vww.180096hotel .com/cgi-bin/cust sefvice index ?LKF=OLDESID=0LD,

Hotel Info:

http://www. 180096hotel. com/cgl—bln/hotellnfofsl

: LDSLKF-OLDGTRK= C4_LANGSE ¢
N&PROD—HOTEL&HotelIdfMSP RAME&HName*Radlsso_“ RE '

Map to. the Hotel.

http://vwww. 180096hotel com/cgl—bln/dynmap7SID~OLD&LKF—OLD&TRK; c4 &LANG—EN&P
ROD—HOTEL&HotelId—MSP RAME&Dest—MSP :

Home Page: :
http://wiw,180096hotel.com - -

"

Hot Deals:. - .;@,
http://wim. 180096hotel com/cg1~b1n/hotdea="w

Free Newsletter: T
http://www.180096hotel. com/himl/hotdea

—— Reservatiqn Details ===
Guest:

Tom Lyncﬁ-a Covmoeafk:lﬁrs .
.f*fﬁéieli | ,- r | ff .. .

‘QBedissoﬁ»Hotel.Metrodome w5}¥?_ b

i




'615 SE WASHINGTON AVE
MINNEAPOLIS M 55414

Stay ;nﬁormatlon:> ' Lo Col

‘Check Imn: 19 Jul 2005

Number of nghts. 1

Number of Adudts: 2 “L ]
_:Number of Chlldren' 0 . LT
“Room : Type. Standard 1-2 People = '
Smoklng-'

-Refugd. Pollcy. Hotels com Book
CANCELLATION /CBANGE. -

- If cancellaty occurs w1thun ‘the Cancellatlon\Pdﬁ
assessed. )

fejsubject to a hotels.com fee for any

lirey, period, 3 onernight chargé will be

. Total_price~(inc1uding«taxlrecovery cﬁéx

. a1id. our service fees) is in USD:-
$118.50 T . .

;-

NOTE: Your reservation‘is prepaid to hotels.com and-is.guaranteed for late arrival.

.

NOTE: You must;present a photo id upon'chectig

: to the hotel.
**% THANK YOU FOR USING hotels.coﬁ ok
>=%= Disclaimer / CaﬁcellationwDetails'===

- To ensure‘proper credit: TE you wish to change; ﬁy‘r réservation please c¢lick.on the
Customer Care‘&lnk or call.Hotels.com at the u e’ 1isted below.

Call hotels com Monday through Frlday by 12.@0@Pﬁ§§CST), at least 6PM prior to arrival or

you may be charged one nlght’s stay. You must'obtaln a cancellation or change mmber from

a hotels.com representatlve either by email, g
hours, call the hotel dlrectly, then emall o
proper’ c:redl‘::.k ;

phone. On weekends or after bu51ness
:all hotels com the next busrness day foxr

Name changes w1th1n *24 hours of arrlval are,not»allowed.

Domestic Customer Service: -(800) 394-1454 Inte
Email: customercare@hoteld1scounts com :
.Web- a ﬁ
http: of [ 180095hote1 com/cgl—bln/cust serv1

4 &LANG—EN&PROD—HOTEL

at;gual Customer Service: (214)-369:3264

The rate: quoted is the hotels.com Customer qgte@ hlch 1ncludes access fees..
The total charge above. lncludes all hotel roo%;'
access and booklng. Any 1ncrdental chargesﬂs%?h

parklng, phone calls, and room serv1ce

ed by. hotels, car. rental companies;,
gtels.com accepts no respon51b11rty
‘sclalms llablllty for actual,.
';entltles or by hotels.com.

tour companles, and. other travel related |
for any. actlons o om15510n5 ‘of-these ent
1n01dental_ or consequentlal damages caused




+ - Guest:

: 'Thomasj:Osteraas
#_
e

RSN

From.

Sent'

- To. . OST
w Subject' , Your Hotel-'Reservatlon [Copy]

dkk Dupllcate Confirmation Notice **#+¥

-The number offnlghts and ‘total price reflect: yourhreservatlon as of the current date.
This information may be dlfferent from your orlg-nal;booklngb

F%H Dupllcate Conflrmatlon ‘Notige **¥*

ESE

Congratulatlons‘ Your reservation has been successfully ‘booked.

Your. hotels. com Booklng/Conflrmatron Number 15.-28676823 .

v

Your reservatlon is part of the hotels.com block f Fooms at the hotel

-

Informatlon on' 1nd1v1 a1 reservatlons is- notwavar able at the -Hotel.

: o the. Hotel Reservatlons Booklngépggﬁtrmatlon Number above if you contact
hotels com' fof any Teasol.

== Contact Information and Quick Links ===

Customer Care:

http://www. 180096hotel .com/cgi-bin/cust - serviceyifidex ?LKF=OLDESID=0LD

Hotel Info:

http://wwy. l%gOQGhotel com/cgl—bln/hotel1nfo?SID—OLD&LKF~DLD&TRK— C4. &LANG=FE
N&PROD*HOTEL&HotelId~MSP RAME&HName—Radlsson% tel%20Metrodome&Dest~MSP

Map to the Hotel-

i

http://viww. lBDDSShotel com/cg1~b1n/dynmapESID 0

LKF=OLD&TRK=~ C4_SLANG-EN&P
ROD=HOTELGHor£1 1d=MSP_RAMEDest=HSP i

Home Page: -
http: //www iBOOBBhotel com

Hot Dea15'

Free Newsletter: .
http //www 180096hotel. com/html/hotdeam

.¥¥=;Reservatibn Details =
Bion Hltchcock - Comuc.Pl\’hp>S _.er

Hotel'

.‘_qq: son’ Hotel Metrodome




615 SE WASHINGTON AVE
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55414

Stay Informations

Check In: 19 Jul 2005

Number of Nights: 1

Number of Adults: 2

Number of Children: 0

Room Type: Standard 1-2 People
Smoking: N

Refund Policy: Hotels.com Bookings are subjéct to a hotels.com fee for any
CANCELLATION/CHANGE. :

If cancellation occurs within the Cancellation Policy period, a Dne—ﬁight charge will be
assessed.

Total price ({including tax recovery charges and our service fees) is in USD:
$118.50 .

NOTE: Your reservation 1s prepaid to hotels.com and is guaranteed for late arrival.
NOTE: You must present a photo id upon checking in to the hotel.

%% THANK YOU FOR USING hotels.com ***
== Disclaimer / Cancellation Details =—=

To ensure proper credit: If you wish to change your reservation please click on the
Customer Care link or call hotels.com at the number listed below.

Call hotels.com Monday through Friday by 12:00 PM (CST}, at least 6PM prior to arrival or
you may be. charged one night's stay. You must obtain a cancellation or change number from
a hotels.com representative either by email or phone. On weekends or after business
hours, call the hotel directly, then email or call hotels.com the next business day for
proper credit.

Name changes within 24 hours of arrival are not allowed.

Domestic Customer Service: (800) 394-1454 International Customer Service: (214) 369-1264
Email: customercarefhoteldiscounts.com '

Web:

http://www.1B0096hotel.com/cgi-bin/cust_service index?SID=0LD&LKF=OLD&TRK= C
4_&LANG=EN&PROD=HOTEL

The rate quoted is the hotels.com Customer Rate which includes access fees.
The total charge above includes all hotel room charges and taxes, and hotels.com fees For

access and booking. BAny incidental charges such as parking, phone calls, and room service
will be handled directly between you and the hotel.

hotels.com acts only as an agent for services rendered by hotels, car rental companies,
tour companies, and other travel related entities. hotels.com accepts no responsibility
for any actions or omissions of these entities and disclaims 1iability for actual,
ineidental, or consedquential damages caused by these entities or by hotels.com.
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Hlock 19 Rawp -
145 E.7TH 81

8t Paul. M. E5101
Phorie: (A51221-1981

" Ronth 1%
TR/ 125 LR1AR D Tal 2L,

07708705 10:11 Tn . O7/08/05 12:23 Qut -
Tk 526281

CASH PAID .5 D.ED-

Fems include Gales {aX.

Have a nice davil

Kenfe Curany Parking




EXCELSIOR ENERGY ING,

B
— ) R Expense Report
Employea Name: Will Hainglon MW
Porlod Start Dala: 7[28/2005
Period End Date: 81172008
Corporate Deptf Account
Data Reason For EXpenso Payes Total Cost Mesaba Gultask Clags Code
28-Jul-05_|Pastage Io mall commants {o all parlles on servica lisiin GRE Cambridge Prolact dockel |US Pogtal Servics $10.85] Mesaba | V|| 107,02 FUC Case Hearings/Other Regulatory  {| 820 Legal ¥ || 5515 postage M
28-Juk05 _{Notary re-appulnimant fea (for uss in PUC and olher filngs) MN Secratary of State $40.00] Corporete_ { ¥ | 0.01,01 General Company Administration | ¥ || 820 Legal ¥ || 5215 Dues h
1-Aug-05 {Postage to mall comments io aif partias on sarvice lst in Xcal IRP (SD.83x23) US Pastal Service s2407| Membo | v || 107,02 pUC Case Hearins/Otiver Regulabony v || 820 Legal ¥ |1 5515 Postage hd
' REQUIRED | ' || REQUIRED ‘¥ || REQUIRED ‘¥ J| REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | ' || REQUIRED || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | ' || REQUIRED * || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED v
HEQUIRED | ' | REQUIRED |} REQUIRED || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | 'V || REQUIRED ¥ )| REQUIRED ¥ j| REQUIRED hd
REQUIRED | ¥ || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED ¥ [} REQUIRED v
REQUIRED { ¥ || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED W || REQUIRED v
L REQUIRED | ' || REQUIRED ¥ || REquIRED ¥ || REQUIRED v
B : REQUIRED | {| REQUIRED || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED ¥
IRY REQUIRED | ¥ || REQUIRED w || REQUIRED v || requirep v
R REQUIRED | ' || REQUIRED || REQUIRED w |} REQuIRED h
REQUIRED | ¥ || REQUIRED v || REQUIRED || REQUIRED v
REQUIRER | 'V || REQUIRED v |} REQUIRED || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | ' Jl REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED v |1 REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | ¥ {| REQUIRED v || rEQuIRED v || REQUIRED v
REQUIRED | ¥ |{ REQUIRED v || REQUIRED ¥ || REQUIRED v
. $74.92
t
= P:aga1 ot ——

— — m— [,

P ‘

11100 W:F.V.ZMH._BIVd :,Sulte.?OE . Mlnnalana MN.55395 v 952'557:-,23(30'.EBX.952-547,~2313-.
H H H H § i r e i

=l DR—




L o ——— :
MINNEAPOLIS MAIN OFFICE WINDOW i
HINNEAPOLT iggégnesota :

, 2663650487-0097
07/28/2008 (B00)275-8777  04:17:56 PH

—eo—— . Sa}es Receipt ——m———-

Produot Sale  Unit , Final -
Daseription  Qfy Price Price
B0o Caverlet 11 $0.60 %6.60
Eagle PSA
SAINT PAUL. MN 55101 $2.96
Parcel Pos; o
Issue PVI: 42,96
SAINT PAUL MN B5101 “$1.29 :
First-Class N i
Iaslue PVI: . $l.29
Total: $10.85 E? b
Paid by: el
Viea Y $10,88 o S
Account # gé§§éXXXXXXXQQOB : R =
ApprOVal g - 003212 ) ;LE:' .
Transaction #: 864 L2 D
28 503941071 22
X

" s
i

'B__B )

~

Order stamps at USPS.com/shop or call
1-800~Stamp24, Go to

UsPS,com/el {eknship to print shipping
1abels with postage. For other
information call -1-B00-ASK-USPS. ;
JBi114: 1000302063481 i
Mgplr AR . v e i

" PO Box 428
W, NN 55864-0428

- Rialnvl

123590384



€«

mCapitol Management
175 W. Jackson Blvd.
Floor 1800

Chicago, 1. 606804

{Bill to , |
Excelsior Enemgy, Inc
Mr. Thomas Micheletti
11100 Wayzata Bivd
Suite 305 Date Invoice #
Minnetonka, MN 55305
July 15, 2005 7
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
July Contractuat Service per John Milne $5,000.00
Total 3 ~ 5,000,00

Please remit to:
mCapitol Management, Inc.
175 W. Jackson Blvd. Suile 190D
Chicago, IL. 60804
Federal Tax ID #: 36-4001623

Please Note: This inovice is due within 30 days of the invoice date. A charge of 18.00% per year will b

added to past due accounts.

s

7 -H-0¢
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INVOICE

EXCELSIOR ENERGY BNC.
11100 WAYZATA BLVD.
SUNE 305
MINNETONKA, MN 55305

ATTENTION: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
PAYMENT TERMS: NET 30DAYS MVOICENO.: 1880113701

DATE: - 30-Jun-05
YOUR ORDERNO.: WA B1004298] CONTRACT: AZASEN

THIS INVOICE IS FOR CONSULTING SERVICES PERFORMED FOR EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC. By ACCORDANCE WiTH THE
‘TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE TECHNICAL CONSULTING SERVICES AGREEMENT EXECUTED ANDMADE  *°
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 17,2005,

THIS INVOICE COVERS SERVICES FOR THE PERIOD FROMMAY 2, 2005 THROUGH MAY 25, 2005

OFTIMIZATION STUDIES -ASASEN2 - |

HODRS AMOUNT

TOTAL LABOR 166.0 $24,635.00
EXPENSES s © 5000 :

ENVIRONMENTAL SUPPORT -AZAS.EN.3

’

TOTAL LABOR 360.0 §54,430.00 ’ C

l.o2.0) /5TO,

" 5CPC & NGCC POWER PLANT ESTIMATES - AZtAS.'.ENA

TOTAL LABOR ) 366.0 $30,615.00
EXPENSES

__sm

L. éqp()'?.,/g O

TARGET PRICE DEVELOPMENT - A2AS.EN.5

TOTAL LABOR 2563 $38,958.50
EXPENSES $3,778.10

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE _3172,416.60

PLEASE WIRE REMITTANCE TO:

WELLS FARGO BANK

SANTFRANCISCO, CA.

ABA 121008243

FOR ACCOUNT: FLUOR ENTERPRISES, INC.
ACCOUNT NO. 4600-149583

REFERENCE INVOICE NO. 1800111701

. -115-




Delivery Service Invoice
Involce date August6,20086 =

Invoice number D000E29R73325
Shipper number E29R73
Page 1 of3
— : For guestions aboul your invoics, call:
= #BWNCWNG# {80D) 811-1648 .
= #055BAD00DE29H731# 77387100025452 gggday - F;i_ggy ET g
== AT 01 010560 773934 75 A**3DGT ' o : a'm.'_'.. FLpam. =l ‘
E lllllllllll!l“I“}l!lll]ll‘l])l!llIlll]lllll“lllI]‘Illll"ll] or visit ups.cbm ) 1,
£2 EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC. o
= JULIE JORGENSEN . P.0. Box 650580
— 11100 WAYZATA BLVD RM 305 Dallas, TX 75265-0580
== MINNETONKA, MN 55385-5517
Account Status Summary o .
Weekly Payment Plan Thank you for using UPS,
Amount Due Thié-Peﬁod . $39.97 Summary Of Charges
Amount Quistanding {prior invoices) % 10.00 Page . Charge
Total Amount Oulstanding $49.97 EN Outbound .
Pleasa includs tha Return Porlion of each outslandlng Involse with 3 UPS Intemsat Shipping $30.97 i
your payment. See Account Status for details. Amount due this period . : 539,97
Where to find UPS o : o
i you need a UPS pickup, Gall 1-800-PICK-UPS or visit UPS payment terms Teqmre payment of this invoice by August 17,
UPS.com. If you prefer éo drop your package off, UPSUhas 2005. ’ )
more than 45,000 drop boxes, 3,900 locations of The UPS _ R
Slore®, thousands of-Authorized Shipping Outlsts, and . Paymenls nol seceived by August 31, 2005 are subject loa Jale
hundreds of UPS Gustomer Genters. Find directions and hours Li‘;ﬁ;g?: a‘;g’;‘:‘ cﬁ’mm‘)’““‘ Due This Period. (Details in UPS Tarif,
of oparation for these locations at UPS.com/dropoff. -

Note: This invoice may contain a fuel surcharge as described at

ups.com. The corrent fuel surcharge is 2.75% for UPS Ground

Services and 9.5% for UPS Air Services, UPS 3 Day Select, and
- Internationsl services. For more informalion, visil ups,com.

= L e e T I e

rla'as.ﬂil?ar'l?ﬂ'andgenfaW;ﬁh'your‘paymenyin'the‘jenc]osed Brvelopa: Donot use staples or paper clips: =7
Return Portion . : Invoice Date  August 6, 2005
Invoice Number OODOE29R73325

Shipper Number E29R73
EXCELSIOR ENERGY, INC. - -
JULIE JDRGENSEN ’ Amount due this period - - $39.97
11100 WAYZATA BLVD RM 305 . Amount enclosed
MINNETONKA, MN 55385-5517
R T Enoroprat changes sbov, = . It box and ﬁlg’.gl,.....u..u,..l.m....l.|.|...u...u...n...1.1.1,1
LOCKBOX 577

CAROL STREAM, IL. 60132-0577

E2AR?3 5 0A8DLUS O55L L 0D0DDDO3Y97D 2
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Midwest Independent Transmission System Operator, Inc.

317 249-5400 | 317 248-5703 FAX

August 5, 2005

Michael D. Wadley
Excelsior Enerpy Inc.
11100 Wayzata Blvd.
Suite 305

Minnetonka, MN 55305

Dear Mr. Wadley,

Enclosed you will find an Interconnection System Impact Study Agreement, o enable the Midwest ISOto
perform your Generation Interconnection Study identified as MISO Project G518, Queue 38491-01.

Summary of Projects:

Proposed

Substation / Desired
Project/Queue { Location’ Circuit Voltages | Svc Date
G519 384901-01 | ltasca Co, MN Blackberry 230kV | 4/1/2009

230/115kV

Substation

The Studies would include performance of thermal, fault duty, and stability analyses o assess reliabitity
constraints or Issues and determine solutions. We will have a study kicle-off meeting or conference call

to finalize the Study scope. You may cancel the project at any time and be responsible only for the
expenditures to date.

To maintain your queue position ptease execute and return the attached lnterconnection System
Impact Study Agreement no late

demonstration of Sit 1. and a sixiy- ur ; “ ll 64000 ) &
hriicel d

MISO will then execute the Agreement and send you a copy of the original. The $64,000 is a standard
deposit required under Aftachment X in accordance with FERC Order 2003. MISO will prepare an
eslimate of the cost of the study, if additional funds are required; MISO will inform you of the amount and
the reason why. You will then be required to provide those funds to maintain your queue position.

701 City Center Drive | Carmel, IN 46032 | Phone 317 249-5437 | Fax 317 248~
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If you cancel a project you will only be responsible for the expenditures to that point in time aﬁd any
remaining deposit on that project will be retumed. After completion of the Studies, MISO.will retumn any
unused deposit. B

If you have any questions, please contact Ron Amess ramess@midwestiso.org. or myself.

Sincerely,

./ Brian Hole
bhole@midwestiso.org

701 City Center Drive | Carmel, IN 46032 | Phone 317 249-5437 | Fax 317 249-
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